
HAL Convention Center, Bengaluru  
22nd, 23rd August, 2019

E DD
20192019

Edition6th



MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. IS A FULLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF ENERCON TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS INDUSTRY PARTNERS:

T E C H N O L O G I E S  L T D.

PROVEN POWER SOLUTIONS
WHEN FAILURE IS NOT AN OPTION
Multisphere Power Solutions is the leading supplier of MIL-STD 461, 
704, 810,1275,1399 reliable power solutions, backed by high-quality 
support and customer service, to satisfy the most difficult defence 
application requirements. We routinely succeed where others fail. 

• DC/DC CONVERTERS 
• DC/DC (270 INPUT)
• AC/DC SUPPLIES 1-PHASE
• AC/DC SUPPLIES 3-PHASE
• AC+DC/DC CONVERTERS 
• DC/AC INVERTERS
• VPX VITA 62 

• SHIPBOARD UPS
• POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU) 
• BATTERY EQUALIZER
• TAILORED POWER SOLUTIONS

CONTACT MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS 
TODAY TO LEARN HOW WE CAN HELP YOU 
MEET YOUR DEFENCE APPLICATION 
POWER REQUIREMENTS.

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
PLOT NO 112, SECTOR 4, IMT MANESAR,
GURGAON-122 050, HARYANA (INDIA)

PHONE: +91-124-6510010
EMAIL: SALES@MPSINDIA.IN 
WWW.MPSINDIA.IN



Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Co - Sponsor

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. IS A FULLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF ENERCON TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS INDUSTRY PARTNERS:

T E C H N O L O G I E S  L T D.

PROVEN POWER SOLUTIONS
WHEN FAILURE IS NOT AN OPTION
Multisphere Power Solutions is the leading supplier of MIL-STD 461, 
704, 810,1275,1399 reliable power solutions, backed by high-quality 
support and customer service, to satisfy the most difficult defence 
application requirements. We routinely succeed where others fail. 

• DC/DC CONVERTERS 
• DC/DC (270 INPUT)
• AC/DC SUPPLIES 1-PHASE
• AC/DC SUPPLIES 3-PHASE
• AC+DC/DC CONVERTERS 
• DC/AC INVERTERS
• VPX VITA 62 

• SHIPBOARD UPS
• POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU) 
• BATTERY EQUALIZER
• TAILORED POWER SOLUTIONS

CONTACT MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS 
TODAY TO LEARN HOW WE CAN HELP YOU 
MEET YOUR DEFENCE APPLICATION 
POWER REQUIREMENTS.

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
PLOT NO 112, SECTOR 4, IMT MANESAR,
GURGAON-122 050, HARYANA (INDIA)

PHONE: +91-124-6510010
EMAIL: SALES@MPSINDIA.IN 
WWW.MPSINDIA.IN

20192019Organised by In association with



It is a great privilege to welcome you all to the 6th edition of Aerospace and Defence 
Manufacturing Show (ADMS), India’s premier aerospace and defence expo-cum-
seminar, organized by Aeromag Asia in association with SIATI. Over the last five years, 
this annual event supported by Hindustan Aeronautics Limited (HAL) and Department 

of Industries, Government of Karnataka, has become one of the 
must-attend calendar events for aerospace industry stakeholders in 
India.

ADMS has been providing an ideal platform for foreign and 
domestic companies in the Aerospace and Defence sector to 
showcase their top-notch defence technologies and products and 
interact with each other for promoting business. The event, started 
in 2014 with few exhibitors, has transformed into a major event 
with the participation of more than 80 organizations exhibiting 
in 105 stalls this year. Due to the space constraints, we could not 
accommodate few companies.

 ADMS ensures an ideal interactive platform for public and private 
defence manufacturers, R&D institutions, academia, MSMEs and 
Startups under one roof to support India’s indigenization drive 
in aerospace and defence manufacture. With the participation of 

prominent people representing Ministry of Defence, DPSUs, Armed Forces, DRDO, State 
Government, and Decision Makers in the industry, ADMS assumes significance as premier 
aerospace and defence event in India.

With prime focus on Indigenization and Strategic Partnerships in Defence Production, 
ADMS 2019 is all set to give a big boost to Make in India Defence. This year IAF, NAVY, 
ARMY, six Divisions of HAL, DRDO, ISRO, ECIL are exhibiting. Delegates and exhibitors are 
getting an opportunity to interact with the decision makers of armed forces and Defence 
PSUs at ADMS.

We would like to extend our sincere thanks to Department of Defence Production, 
Ministry of Defence, Govt. of India, Indian Air Force, Industries Department, Govt of 
Karnataka, Hindustan Aeronautics Limited, for their support to ADMS.

On the golden jubilee year of Indian Space Research Organization (ISRO), Aeromag 
is publishing a special issue as a tribute to the Indian Space Programme. The special 
publication will be released during ADMS 2019.

On behalf of the organizing committee, I extend a hearty welcome to all delegates, 
speakers, exhibitors, and other participants of ADMS 2019. I wish them happy deliberation 
and interaction for enhanced collaborations to help India achieve self-reliance in defence.

Sunny Jerome
Managing Editor
Aeromag Asia

ADMS 2019 to Propel 
Defence Indigenization

Printed and Published by Sunny Jerome, Managing Editor, Aeromag Asia, Aerosun Media, 

Aeronautical Society of India Building, Suranjandas Road, Off Old Madras Road,Bangalore  560075, Karnataka. 

Call: +91 94490 61925  | Tel:   +91 80 43747492 | 25284145 | Email: info@aeromag.in | www.aeromag.in

Printed at Rashtrotthana Mudranalaya, 19/1, K.G.Nagar, Bangalore-19.





A 
2.

8 
    

    
    

    
    

   
In

do
-M

IM
 P

vt
. 

Lt
d.

 

A 
2.

9 
    

    
    

    
    

    
In

do
-M

IM
 P

vt
. 

Lt
d.

 

A 
2.

10
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

In
do

-M
IM

 P
vt

. 
Lt

d.
 

A 
1.

12
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   
M

ad
ra

s 
Ha

rd
to

ol
s P

vt
. 

Lt
d.

A 
1.

9 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
In

di
an

 N
av

y
A 

1.
10

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

IA
F 

M
ai

nt
en

an
ce

 
Co

m
m

an
d

A 
1.

11
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   
IA

F 
M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 

Co
m

m
an

d

A 
2.

7 
    

    
    

    
    

    
VA

LE
TH

 G
RO

UP
 

OF
 IN

DU
ST

RI
ES

A 
1.

8 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
EL

EC
TR

OS
OL

VE
 

IN
DI

A 
PR

IV
AT

E 
LIM

IT
ED

HH
AA

LLLL
  ''AA

''  LL
AA

YY
OO

UU
TT

A 
4.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
W

AV
E 

M
EC

HA
NI

CS
 

PR
IV

AT
E 

LI
M

IT
ED

A 
4.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Se

ns
eG

iz
A 

4.
5 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

AA
RJ

AY
 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
NA

L P
RI

VA
TE

 
LI

M
IT

ED

A 
4.

6 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Di

re
ct

or
at

e 
of

 
In

di
ge

ni
sa

tio
n 

(A
rm

y)

A 
4.

7 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
SE

M
I K

AR
T

A 
4.

8 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
SP

EC
IA

LI
TY

 
UR

ET
HA

NE
S 

PV
T 

LT
D

A 
4.

9 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
SP

EC
IA

LI
TY

 
UR

ET
HA

NE
S 

PV
T 

LT
D

A 
4.

10
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   
SP

EC
IA

LI
TY

 
FA

ST
EN

ER
S 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 

A 
4.

11
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   
EX

CE
L 

SP
RI

NG
S 

PR
IV

AT
E 

LI
M

IT
ED

A 
3.

7 
    

    
    

    
    

    
VA

LE
TH

 G
RO

UP
 

OF
 IN

DU
ST

RI
ES

A 
3.

8 
    

    
    

    
    

  
In

do
-M

IM
 P

vt
. 

Lt
d.

 

A 
3.

9 
    

    
    

    
    

    
In

do
-M

IM
 P

vt
. 

Lt
d.

 

A 
3.

10
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

In
do

-M
IM

 P
vt

. 
Lt

d.
 

A 
4.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
AI

RB
OR

N 
IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

NA
L

A 
3.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
AL

PH
A 

DE
SI

GN
 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GI
ES

A 
2.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
AL

PH
A 

DE
SI

GN
 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GI
ES

A 
1.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
M

OT
HE

RS
ON

 
TE

CH
NO

 T
OO

LS
 

LT
D.

A 
2.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
Ro

ot
s I

nd
us

tr
ie

s 
In

di
a 

Lim
ite

d

A 
2.

6 
    

    
    

    
    

  
Ta

ur
al

 In
di

a 
Pv

t. 
Lt

d.

A 
2.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
AB

HI
 M

ET
AL

S
A 

2.
3 

    
    

    
    

    
   

GE
E 

PE
E 

EL
EC

TR
OS

PA
RK

 
PV

T 
LT

D

A 
1.

6 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Gr

au
er

 &
 W

ei
l 

(In
di

a)
 Li

m
ite

d

A 
1.

7 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Gr

au
er

 &
 W

ei
l 

(In
di

a)
 Li

m
ite

d

A 
1.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
M

at
hW

or
ks

 - 
M

AT
LA

B 
&

 
SI

M
UL

IN
K

A 
1.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
VP

S 
 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
 

IN
DI

A 
PV

T 
LT

D 

A 
1.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
RU

DR
AL

I H
IT

EC
H 

TO
OL

S 
PV

T 
LT

D

A 
1.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Ax

on
 

In
te

rc
on

ne
ct

or
s 

an
d 

W
ire

s P
vt

 Lt
d

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  HHAALLLL A

A 
4.

12
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   
TU

V 
In

di
a 

Pv
t. 

Lt
d.

A 
4.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
ST

 A
dv

an
ce

d 
Co

m
po

sit
es

 P
vt

 
Lt

d

A 
3.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
NI

LK
AM

AL
 

LIM
IT

ED

A 
3.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

   
YU

KE
N 

IN
DI

A 
LIM

IT
ED

A 
3.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

  
Ae

ro
sp

ac
e 

En
gi

ne
er

s P
riv

at
e 

Lim
ite

d

A 
3.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
Ta

ur
al

 In
di

a 
Pv

t. 
Lt

d.

A 
3.

6 
    

    
    

    
    

   
Ta

ur
al

 In
di

a 
Pv

t. 
Lt

d.

A 
2.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

  
Au

to
dy

na
m

ic 
Te

ch
no

lo
gi

es
 a

nd
 

So
lu

tio
ns

 P
vt

. L
td

.



Largest exporter of Defence Ships from Indian Sub-Continent with 
607 Cr VoP from exports in FY 17-18

02 Advanced OPVs delivered to Sri Lanka, Largest Defence ships to be 
exported from India & largest in Sri Lankan fleet 

29 deliveries in last 5 year, all ‘ahead of schedule’ at fixed cost

Culminated 06 CG OPVs project in 2017 with all deliveries ahead of schedule

Gearing up to execute  12 x Mine Counter Measure Vessels

GGOOAA  SSHHIIPPYYAARRDD  LLTTDD

HIGHLIGHTS

PRODUCT PROFILE

EXPORTS

Email : fpg_office@goashipyard.com

♦
♦

♦
♦

♦

90M OPV

MISSILE BOAT

FPV

MCM
V

ADVANCED OPV

NOPV

SRI LANKAN OPV

MAURITIUS FPV

MAURITIUS FIB
MYANMAR DCS

MISSILE FRIGATE

EXECUTING  PROJECT FOR 2 ADVANCED STEALTH FRIGATES FOR THE
 INDIAN NAVY - A MAJOR IMPORT SUBSTITUTE PROJECT



HALL 'B' LAYOUT

B 1.1              
Saison 

Components & 
Solutions

B 1.2             
MERLINHAWK 

AEROSPACE  PVT 
LTD 

B 1.3              
PARAS WIRES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

B 1.6                 ACE 
FASTENING 

SOLUTIONS PVT. 
LTD.

B 1.5                  
TEF- S KOATINGS

B 1.4        
Processware 

Systems Private 
Limited

B 2.1      Karnataka Udyog Mitra 

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  

HHAALLLL B

B 2.2 
B2B 

MEETIN
G

HALL 'B' LAYOUT

B 1.1              
Saison 

Components & 
Solutions

B 1.2             
MERLINHAWK 

AEROSPACE  PVT 
LTD 

B 1.3              
PARAS WIRES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

B 1.6                 ACE 
FASTENING 

SOLUTIONS PVT. 
LTD.

B 1.5                  
TEF- S KOATINGS

B 1.4        
Processware 

Systems Private 
Limited

B 2.1      Karnataka Udyog Mitra 

B 2.5                     
4 Sqm

B 2.4                    
4 Sqm

B 2.3                     
4 Sqm

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  

HHAALLLL B

B 2.2 
B2B 

MEETIN
G

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  
HHAALLLL  ''DD''

HHAALLLL  ''DD''  LLAAYYOOUUTT

D 1.3                                     
ANRITSU INDIA

D 1.4                                    
CAPRICOT TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT. LTD.

D 4.1                                  
TI ANODE FABRICATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED

D 4.2                                  
CLARIANT

D 4.3                                     
MTS Systems Corporation

D 4.4                                     
ArcelorMittal Neel 

tailored Blanks Pvt Ltd

D 3.2                                        
ADA

D 2.3                                     
ANSYS

D 2.2                                     
Nicomatic India 

Electronics Private 
Limited

D 3.3                                       
HARWIN

D 1.2                                                               
Marktech 

Composites Pvt. 
Ltd.

D 1.1                                                                
SYRATRON 

TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT LTD

D 3.1                                        
Miracle Electronic 
Devices Pvt. Ltd.

D 2.1                                     
CARRIS Extra Tough 

Cases

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  
HHAALLLL  ''DD''

HHAALLLL  ''DD''  LLAAYYOOUUTT

D 1.3                                     
ANRITSU INDIA

D 1.4                                    
CAPRICOT TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT. LTD.

D 4.1                                  
TI ANODE FABRICATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED

D 4.2                                  
CLARIANT

D 4.3                                     
MTS Systems Corporation

D 4.4                                     
ArcelorMittal Neel 

tailored Blanks Pvt Ltd

D 3.2                                        
ADA

D 2.3                                     
ANSYS

D 2.2                                     
Nicomatic India 

Electronics Private 
Limited

D 3.3                                       
HARWIN

D 1.2                                                               
Marktech 

Composites Pvt. 
Ltd.

D 1.1                                                                
SYRATRON 

TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT LTD

D 3.1                                        
Miracle Electronic 
Devices Pvt. Ltd.

D 2.1                                     
CARRIS Extra Tough 

Cases





C 
1.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
SR

IC
O

C 
4.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

   
Ga

rg
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

s P
vt

. 
Lt

d.

C 
4.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

   
Te

sc
om

 - 
El

ec
tr

on
ic 

M
an

uf
ac

tu
rin

g

C 
4.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

   
GO

PA
LA

N 
AE

RS
OP

AC
E

C 
5.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Te

ch
no

cr
at

s A
lli

an
ce

 
En

gg
. P

vt
. L

td
.

C 
5.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Da

ss
au

lt 
Sy

st
èm

es
 a

nd
 

So
liz

e 
In

di
a 

Te
ch

no
lo

gi
es

 

C 
5.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Q

ua
ke

r H
ou

gh
to

n

C 
5.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Th

er
m

o 
Fi

sh
er

 
Sc

ie
nt

ifi
c

C 
4.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

   
AV

I O
IL

LE
SS

 D
IE

 
CO

M
PO

NE
NT

S 
IN

DI
A 

PV
T 

LT
D

C 
3.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
CA

RL
IS

LE
 B

RA
KE

 A
ND

 
FR

IC
TI

ON
 

C 
3.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
PE

XA
 A

ER
OS

PA
CE

 
M

AT
ER

IA
LS

 P
VT

. L
TD

C 
6.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

M
ul

tis
ph

er
e 

Po
w

er
 

So
lu

tio
ns

 P
vt

 Lt
d

C 
6.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

M
ul

tis
ph

er
e 

Po
w

er
 

So
lu

tio
ns

 P
vt

 Lt
d

C 
1.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

IS
RO

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  HHAALLLL C

C 
6.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

IN
VE

ST
M

EN
T 

&
 

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
CA

ST
IN

GS
 

LT
D

C1
.6

    
    

    
  

HA
L

C1
.7

  
HA

L

C1
.1

1 
    

    
HA

L
C1

.1
0 

    
   

HA
LC1.8                    

HAL
C1.9                          
HAL

HH
AA

LLLL
  ''CC

''  LL
AA

YY
OO

UU
TT

C 
1.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

UL
TR

AM
AX

 
HY

DR
OJ

ET
 P

VT
 LT

D

C 
1.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

SI
RI

US
 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GI
ES

C 
2.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

   
ite

lli
ge

nc
e 

In
di

a
C 

2.
2 

    
    

    
    

    
   

VI
SI

ON
 R

ES
EA

RC
H

C 
2.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

   
TA

YL
OR

 H
OB

SO
N

C 
2.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

   
IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

NA
L 

M
AR

KE
TI

NG
 

CO
RP

OR
AT

IO
N 

C 
3.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
W

ip
ro

 3
D

C 
3.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
BE

VE
L G

EA
RS

 
(IN

DI
A)

 P
VT

. L
TD

.

C 
1.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

M
IL

LE
NI

A 
TE

CH
NO

LO
GI

ES

C 
6.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

Fa
bh

ea
ds

 
Au

to
m

at
io

n

C 
6.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

EC
IL

C 
1.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
SR

IC
O

C 
4.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

   
Ga

rg
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

s P
vt

. 
Lt

d.

C 
4.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

   
Te

sc
om

 - 
El

ec
tr

on
ic 

M
an

uf
ac

tu
rin

g

C 
4.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

   
GO

PA
LA

N 
AE

RS
OP

AC
E

C 
5.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Te

ch
no

cr
at

s A
lli

an
ce

 
En

gg
. P

vt
. L

td
.

C 
5.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
Da

ss
au

lt 
Sy

st
èm

es
 a

nd
 

So
liz

e 
In

di
a 

Te
ch

no
lo

gi
es

 

C 
5.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Q

ua
ke

r H
ou

gh
to

n

C 
5.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
Th

er
m

o 
Fi

sh
er

 
Sc

ie
nt

ifi
c

C 
4.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

   
AV

I O
IL

LE
SS

 D
IE

 
CO

M
PO

NE
NT

S 
IN

DI
A 

PV
T 

LT
D

C 
3.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 
CA

RL
IS

LE
 B

RA
KE

 A
ND

 
FR

IC
TI

ON
 

C 
3.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
PE

XA
 A

ER
OS

PA
CE

 
M

AT
ER

IA
LS

 P
VT

. L
TD

C 
6.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

M
ul

tis
ph

er
e 

Po
w

er
 

So
lu

tio
ns

 P
vt

 Lt
d

C 
6.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

M
ul

tis
ph

er
e 

Po
w

er
 

So
lu

tio
ns

 P
vt

 Lt
d

C 
1.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

IS
RO

EENNTTRRYY  TTOO  HHAALLLL C

C 
6.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

IN
VE

ST
M

EN
T 

&
 

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
CA

ST
IN

GS
 

LT
D

C1
.6

    
    

    
  

HA
L

C1
.7

  
HA

L

C1
.1

1 
    

    
HA

L
C1

.1
0 

    
   

HA
LC1.8                    

HAL
C1.9                          
HAL

HH
AA

LLLL
  ''CC

''  LL
AA

YY
OO

UU
TT

C 
1.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

UL
TR

AM
AX

 
HY

DR
OJ

ET
 P

VT
 LT

D

C 
1.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

SI
RI

US
 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GI
ES

C 
2.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

   
ite

lli
ge

nc
e 

In
di

a
C 

2.
2 

    
    

    
    

    
   

VI
SI

ON
 R

ES
EA

RC
H

C 
2.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

   
TA

YL
OR

 H
OB

SO
N

C 
2.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

   
IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

NA
L 

M
AR

KE
TI

NG
 

CO
RP

OR
AT

IO
N 

C 
3.

2 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
W

ip
ro

 3
D

C 
3.

1 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  
BE

VE
L G

EA
RS

 
(IN

DI
A)

 P
VT

. L
TD

.

C 
1.

5 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

M
IL

LE
NI

A 
TE

CH
NO

LO
GI

ES

C 
6.

3 
    

    
    

    
    

    
   

Fa
bh

ea
ds

 
Au

to
m

at
io

n

C 
6.

4 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

EC
IL





We build world class metrology focused industrial 
digital X-ray and 3D computed tomography systems, 

offer X-ray inspection contract services, and train your 
experts so you can develop the world’s best products.

See Beyond the Surface

+91-22-6684 0000 +91-98200 31959 Prashant@imc-india.com

418 Swastik Chambers, S.T Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071, INDIA

CT Scan of a
Rotor Spar





6th 
Edition

AEROSPACE 
& 

DEFENCE DIRECTORY
The Largest Compendium on Defence Industries with profile and 
Product details of more than 1500 Industries.

Aeromag Asia, Aeronautical Society of India Building, Suranjandas Road, 
Off Old Madras Road, Bangalore- 560 075, Karnataka, India.

Tel : +91 80 43747492 / 91 9449061925 
www.aeromag.in

For Copies Contact : 
Email : directory@aeromag.in | aerodirectory@aeromag.in 

Tel : + 91 9480551925 | +91 9448447509

ASIA - MIDDLE EAST EDITION 2019 - 2020





Advertising is all about visibility, 
We provide you the Maximum

Aeromag Asia
Aeronautical Society of India Building, Suranjandas Road,
Off Old Madras Road, Bangalore - 560075, Karnataka, India
Tel : +91-80-25284145, +91 - 9449061925
Email : info@aeromag.in | www.aeromag.in 

A DECADE OF EXCELLENCE IN HIGH FLYING AEROSPACE MEDIA

 Special issue for  
DSEI, London Excel, 10-13, September 2019

Bahrain Defence Exhibition – BIDEC, 28-30, October, 2019

Dubai Airshow, 17-21, November 2019

Defence & Security , Thailand, 18-21, November, 2019

DEFEXPO 2020, Lucknow, UP, India,  5 - 8 February

Singapore Airshow, 11-16, February, 2020



www.radometech.com

No.:259 4th floor, 3rd main, ISRO Layout, Bengaluru 560078

 

+91 87626 40093, sales@radometech.com, info@radometech.com

AN

EMERGING AI & ML

COMPANY IN

AEROSPACE &

DEFENCE

Your reliable partner for Artificial

Intelligence, Machine Learning and Data

Analytics products and Services

"we are an emerging company winning Defence India Startup

Challenge - 1 for AI in Supplychain and Logistics  with our focus on 

 providing software solutions in the area of Training and Simulation,

Operations, Maintenance and Testing for A&D market"

Nagendra Prasad Kumble - Director

 



  India Pavilion

SINGAPORE AIRSHOW 
11 - 16 FEB 2020 · Changi Exhibition Centre, Singapore

For Participation

Contact :  marketing@aeromag.in 

Tel : + 91 9448447509 

 + 91 9480551925 | 91-80-43747492

1,062
participating companies

from 50 countries

287
VIP delegations

from 91 countries 
& regions

816
accredited media
representing 255 
media outlets

1,464
exhibitor delegation 

meetings

54,151
trade attendees from 147 
countries and regions



Aerospace Supply chain Solutions 

We provide various material for aerospace and defence .
We can supply various materials even small qty with full traceability.

Service offered 

Business development 

Export marketing

Quality Management.

Customer support 

Quality approvals like AS9100D 

Sourcing Raw material, 

Consumables  and spare parts.

Aluminium Alloys  

Steel & Super alloys 

Source 
Sell

Aerospace Fasteners

Paints and consumables

Partners

Surge Engineering Services
G-04, Shikharam Apartments

Varthur Road, Munikolla,
Bangalore560037,India
WWW: Surgeengg.com

Contact :
Swaminathan V.
nathan@surgeengg.com
Mob: +91 9449509423

Materials





EXTRA TOUGH CASES

 

 
Pvt.Ltd 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified company |  
 Sr.no 272, Behind Bhairavnath Temple, A 36 Naik lane,Dhayari Village, Pune- 411041 

Email: response@tefskoatings.com, www.tefskoatings.com, Tel: 02024690247 

 

Exhibitor’s Profile



20192019

22

Profile:

 Motherson Techno Tools Ltd (MTTL) provides 
best in class integrated tooling and cutting 
solutions for all kinds of metal machining 
requirement. MTTL is a joint venture between 
Sumitomo Electric Hardmetal, Japan and 
Samvardhana Motherson Group, India (one 
of the world’s largest automotive component 
suppliers for OEMs.).

Major Products :

• Hole Edge Processing Tools for Back Spot 
Facing & Deburring

• Cutting Tools

• Holding Tools

• Turnkey Projects

Address : 
A-2, Sector 84, Noida-201301,                 
Uttar Pradesh, India

Contact Number :  
0120-6110000

E-mail:  
mktg@mttl.motherson.com 

Web Address : 
www.mothersontools.com 

Contact Person: 
Kumar Dibyesh

Designation :  
Asst. Marketing Manager

E-mail:  
dibyesh@mttl.motherson.com

MOTHERSON TECHNO TOOLS LTD.

NO. A1.1



20192019

23

MATHWORKS INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.2

H
AL

L 
- A

Profile:

MathWorks is the leading developer of mathematical 
computing software. Engineers and scientists 
worldwide rely on its products to accelerate the pace 
of discovery, innovation, and development.

Major Products :

MathWorks produces mathematical computing 
software for engineers, scientists, mathematicians, 
and researchers. MATLAB, the language of technical 
computing, is a programming environment for 
algorithm development, data analysis, visualization, 
and numeric computation. Simulink is a graphical 
environment for simulation and Model-Based Design 
of multidomain dynamic and embedded systems. 
The company produces nearly 100 additional 
products for specialized tasks such as data analysis 
and image processing.

Model-Based Design with MATLAB and Simulink 
is a modular development approach that enables 
engineering teams to move from internal 
research and development (IRAD) to design and 
implementation in a single environment. Companies 
are using this approach to:

•	 Mitigate program risk by sharing system 
specifications, analysis, and test data 

•	 Reduce costly rework through early simulation 
of design 

•	 Promote reuse by interfacing with existing 
tools, simulations, and legacy software 

•	 Leverage new technologies by moving directly 
from IRAD to production 

•	 Research emerging technologies such as 
Artificial Intelligence, Machine/Deep learning 
for signals and images, Predictive Maintenance

Address : 
9th Floor, ‘B’ Wing, Etamin Block, Prestige 
Technology Park II, Marathahalli – Sarjapur 
Ring Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560103

Contact Number :  
080663 26000

E-mail:  
adebnath@mathworks.com

Web Address : 
www.mathworks.com

Contact Person: 
Avik Debnath

Designation :  
Marketing Communications Specialist

E-mail:  
adebnath@mathworks.com



20192019

24

Profile:  
TOTAL SOLUTION for > Ultrasonic Cleaning, 
Vapour Degreasing Component Washing, 
Electro Plating By Standard & Custom-made , 
Through Totally-Automated & Semi-Automatic

In-House Capability to Design, Build, Test, 
Prove & Support including Chemicals, SCADA 
Management Systems, Automation with RFID 
& Applicable Sensors

Customer spectre > Aerospace, Automotive, 
Dental, Electrical, Electronic, Food, Jewellery, 
Medical, Ophthalmic, Ornamental, Space, 
Watches

Major Products : 
Manufacturers of 

•	 Ultrasonic Cleaning Machines

•	 Vapour Degreasing Machines

•	 Electro Plating Lines

•	 Component Washing Machines

•	 BIN Washing machines & Special Purpose 
Machines

•	 Ovens, Laminar Flow Box

•	 Customer Specific Products / Projects

Distributors of

•	 Transducers : ROD type-Immersible 
with Variable Frequency from WEBER 
Germany

•	 Water treatment solutions from INCRO, 
Germany

•	 Flame proof Ultrasonic Units

Address : 
Works- Plot No. 263 Avverahalli Industrial 
Area, Off- Dabaspet  Bangalore, 562111 
Office- 489/579, 8th Main, 11th Cross, 2nd 
Phase Girinagar Bangalore 560085  

Contact Number :  
+91-9449867820, +91-9449867827 
+91 8026722248

E-mail:  
aithal@vpstechnics.in 
info@vpstechnics.in 

Web Address : 
www.vpstechnics.in  

Contact Person:  
K.V. Aithal 
K. R. Raghavendra

Designation : 
Director 
General Manager

E-mail:  
aithal@vpstechnics.in 
krr@technics.in

VPS TECHNOLOGY INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.3



20192019

25

Profile:

Manufacturer of MCD Tools, PCD/CBN Tools 
Reamers and inserts for Automobiles Industry, 
Engineering Industry, Jewellery Industry, 
Aerospace Industry, Defence Industry.

Major Products :

•	 Standard & Special PCD Reamers

•	 PCD Drills

•	 PCD END Mills

•	 PCD/CBN Special & Standard Inserts

•	 MCD Tools 

•	 Indexable Milling Cutters

Address : 
113/7 ‘S’ Block, M.I.D.C. Bhosari,  
Pune – 411026.

Contact Number :  
+91-20-27128590/91

E-mail:  
info@rudrali.com

Web Address : 
www.rudralihitechtools.com

Contact Person: 
Mr. Alok Gupta

Designation :  
Director

E-mail:  
hitech@rudrali.com

RUDRALI HITECH TOOLS PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.4

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

26

Profile: 

Axon Interconnectors and Wires Pvt. Ltd. 
is a 100% subsidiary of AXON’ CABLE 
SAS FRANCE established in the year 2009 
with state of the Art facility in Bangalore, to 
manufacture MICRO D, NANO D connectors, 
wire & cable harness using any type of 
connectors, RF cable assemblies, Cabinets etc.,

Major Products :

•	 MICRO D

•	 NANO D Connectors 

•	 EMI SHIELDED HARNESSES

•	 RF CABLE ASSEMBLIES UPTO 40GHz

Contact Number :  
080-68162966

E-mail:  
s.watier@axon-cable.com

Contact Person:  
Stephane Watier

Designation : 
Global Manager

E-mail:  
sai@axon-cable.in, s.watier@axon-cable.com

AXON INTERCONNECTORS AND 
WIRES PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.5



20192019

27

Profile:

Grauer & Weil (I) Ltd – Paint Division (erstwhile 
Bombay Paints Ltd.) is a leading supplier of 
Protective Coatings, Auto OEM Coatings, 
Marine Coatings, Food Grade Coatings, 
Aerospace Coatings for Missile, Defence & 
Aircraft Industries. The product of Aerospace 
are manufactured as per GOST, TY, MPTY, 
MIL, BS & DTD standards. Major customers 
includes Brahmos, HAL, Air force etc.

Major Products :

•	 COCKTRIT ENAMEL GREY

•	 ENAMEL EPI40

•	 PRIMER AK070

•	 PRIMER BL02

•	 PRIMER FL086

•	 ENAMEL 12384/5

Address : 
Growel Corporate, Akurli Road, Kandivli (E), 
Mumbai 400 101, India.

Contact Number :  
91-22-6699 3000 / 9967667400

E-mail:  
hemant.dange@growel.com

Web Address : 
www.growel.com

Contact Person: 
Hemant Dange

Designation :  
AVP - Paints

E-mail:  
hemant.dange@growel.com

GRAUER & WEIL (INDIA) LTD.

NO. A1.6 & 1.7

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

28

Profile:  
ElectroSolve established in 2006, is focused on 
providing solutions on three major business 
areas namely Testing, Inspection, Design 
Solutions.

Major Products :

•	 Flying Probe Tester

•	 In-Circuit Tester

•	 Boundary Scan Testing

•	 3D Microscope for PCB Inspection

•	 Functional Test Fixture and Programming

•	 RF Components – Capacitors, Resistors 
and Inductors from American Technical 
Ceramics

Address : 
# 219, 4th ‘C’ Cross, 3rd Block, HRBR Layout, 
Bangalore - 560043

Contact Number :  
9353078781

E-mail:  
sales@electrosolve.com

Web Address : 
www.electrosolve.com

Contact Person:  
S. Nagaraja

Designation : 
Manager

E-mail:  
nagaraj@electrosolve.com

ELECTROSOLVE INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.8



20192019

29

Profile:

The Indian Navy is the naval branch of the 
Indian Armed Forces. The Indian Navy is a 
well-balanced and cohesive three-dimensional 
force, capable of operating above, on and 
under the surface of the oceans, efficiently 
safeguarding our national interests. The 
primary objective of the navy is to safeguard 
the nation’s maritime borders, and in 
conjunction with other Armed Forces of the 
union, act to deter or defeat any threats or 
aggression against the territory, people or 
maritime interests of India, both in war and 
peace. Through joint exercises, goodwill visits 
and humanitarian missions, including disaster 
relief, Indian Navy promotes bilateral relations 
between nations.

Navy Indigenisation

The Indian Navy’s foray into indigenisation 
began over five decades ago with the design 
and construction of warships in the country. 
The Indian Navy has embarked upon an 
initiative to evolve a guideline document, the 
“Indian Naval Indigenisation Plan (INIP) 2015-
2030”, to enunciate the need for developing 
various advanced systems for its platforms. 
This document supersedes the Indigenisation 
Plan published in 2008 for the period 2008-
2022.

Address : 
Directorate of Air Projects & Plans 
‘A’ Block Hutments, Dara Shukoh  
Road, South Avenue Post  
New Delhi - 110011

Contact Number :  
011- 23010332

E-mail:  
dapp-navy@nic.in

INDIAN NAVY

NO. A1.9

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

30

Profile:  
The inventory of the IAF is wide and varied 
in terms of technology and origin. The 
maintenance of the war waging machinery 
ranging from vintage to state of the art 
technology is a challenging task. The rationale 
for extended use has always been based on 
life review study reports prepared by experts 
in the field in association with specialists. The 
DRDO, institutes under the CSIR, premier 
technical institutes and defence PSUs have 
been a source for specialist advice. The 
potential to maintain any equipment in 
operational condition is primarily dependant 
on product support. The rapid growth in 
technological advancements in the recent past 
has led to obsolescence at an equally faster 
pace. This has resulted in diminishing product 
support from OEM to sustain desired state of 
our weapon platforms and systems.

Address : 
Air HQ (RKP) West Block-6, 2ndfloor, Wing-7, 
RK Puram New Delhi- 110066

Contact Number :  
011-23010231 Extn7992/7994 

Web Address : 
www.indianairforce.nic.in  

Contact Person:  
C Indg O, Director / Joint Director

INDIAN AIR FORCE

NO. A1.10 &1.11



20192019

31

Profile:

Madras Hardtools Pvt. Ltd.  established in 
1972 one of the best rigging companies in 
india possessing 3000/1000/600  ton swaging 
machines  & 300 ton roof load testing bed.   
Authorised dealer of Usha Martin for South 
India and channel parner for Crosby & all India 
distributor for Yoke.  Mfr of pet products by 
state-of-the-art machinery.

major products :

•	 Steel Wire Ropes

•	 Wires

•	 Wire Rope Slings 

•	 “D” Shackles

•	 Chains

•	 Pet Preforms

•	 Pet Bottles 

•	 HDPE Caps

Address : 
No.1, Perianna Maistry Street 
Chennai – 600 001

Contact Number :  
9840070053 / 9840064831

E-mail:  
info@madrashardtools.com

Web Address : 
www.madrashardtools.com

Contact Person: 
B. Ali Akbar  
Huzefa A. Lehry 
Pravashapati

Designation :  
Director 
Director 
General Manager

E-mail:  
abl@madrashardtools.com 
huzefa@madrashardtools.com

MADRAS HARDTOOLS PVT. LTD.

NO. A1.12

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

32

Profile:  
Alpha Design Technologies Pvt. Ltd. (ALPHA) 
has its registered office in Bangalore and 
possesses   Industrial Licences for development 
/ manufacture / supply of almost all types of 
defence electronics, avionics, simulation, UAVs, 
AFV equipment & systems.

Over the years, ALPHA has developed its 
expertise in R&D, manufacturing, quality 
assurance, evaluation & system integration 
for various defence products such as Fighter 
aircraft / helicopters / UAVs, Avionics equipment 
including Missile Launch Detection System 
(MILDS), IFF, Optronics, LRF Based Products, 
Laser Target Detectors, Thermal Imagers & 
Fire Control Systems, Navigation, Tactical 
Communication, Software Defined Radios, 
Image Conversion, Data & Image Fusion, 
Radar, RF Seekers, C3I Systems, EW, Simulators, 
Microwave Components & RF Units for Indian & 
International markets.

Major Products :
•	 Passive Night Vision Devices.
•	 Uncooled Thermal Imaging Handheld Sights 

and Weapons Sights.
•	 Software Defined Radios (SDRs) and 

Combat Network Radios.
•	 SATCOM Products (VSAT Terminals, IRNSS 

receivers etc.).
•	 Simulators such as aircraft simulators, war 

gaming simulators etc.
•	 Mini Unmanned Aerial vehicles and 

Howering munitions.
•	 Thermal Imaging Fire Control Systems, Long 

Range Reconnaissance and observations 
systems, Laser Target Designators, Infra red 
Search and Track systems etc.

•	 RF Missile Seekers, Solid State Trans 
Receivers Units (SSTRUs), RF Amplifiers & 
Electronic warfare Equipments.

Address : 
09, Service Road, HAL II Stage, Indiranagar, 
Bangalore-  560 008.

Contact Number :  
080-42556909

E-mail:  
alphacorp@adtl.co.in

Web Address : 
www.adtl.co.in  

Contact Person:  
Gp. Capt. Aroor Raghavendra (Retd.)

Designation : 
Additional General Manager (Marketing)

E-mail:  
raghavendra.aroor@adtl.co.in

ALPHA DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT. LTD.

NO. A2.1& 3.1



20192019

33

Profile: 
Founded in 1979 and engaged with the 
manufacturing & exporting the Fasteners & 
Components made from Ferrous & Non-
Ferrous Metals. The Company is certified with 
Quality certification of ISO 9001: 2015 & TS 
: 16949:2009. We are approved vendor of 
Indian Space Research Organization, Defence 
Research & Development Centre.

Major Products :

•	 SCREW

•	 NUT

•	 BOLT

•	 WASHER & PRECISION COMPONENTS

Address : 
Plot No.: 3957/58 & 3975/76 
Road No.: “U”, G.I.D.C., Phase-III, Dared, 
Jamnagar - 361004 - Gujarat - India

Contact Number :  
91 9328510667

E-mail:  
sales@abhimetals.com

Web Address : 
www.abhimetals.com

Contact Person: 
Himashu Parekh

Designation :  
General Manager

E-mail:  
marketing@abhimetals.com

ABHI METALS

NO. A2.2 

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

34

Profile:  
We have completed glorious 30 years of 
dedicated and sincere service to the Tooling 
Industry with passion for perfection.

Precision Manufacturing of Medium, Large 
Components of Simple and Complex Nature 
including Assembly & Tooling System. 

Unit-II was set up at Pashamylaram, Medak 
Dist in 2010 with focus on Defence and 
Aerospace with modern CNC facilities and 
focus on medium and large components.

Major Products :

•	 Aerospace and Defence Components

•	 CNC machining on milling centers with 
4th Axis for Aluminium Steel, brass and 
other alloys CNC turning.

•	 Manufacture and assembly of parts, 
fabrication and machining 

•	 Jigs & Fixtures

•	 Sheet Metal Components
Address : 
Plot Nos.75 & 81, IP, Phase-III, Pashamylaram, 
Patancheru Mandal, Medak Dist. 502 307, 
Telangana.

Contact Number :  
9849636919 / 9246202665 / 9440640440

E-mail:  
geepee2008.india@gmail.com

Web Address : 
www.geepeeelectrospark.in

Contact Person:  
Major Ghanshyam Pandey (Retd)

Designation : 
Managing Director

E-mail:  
gpande@yahoo.com

GEE PEE ELECTROSPARK 
PVT. LTD.

NO. A2.3 



20192019

35

Profile: 
Autodynamics Technologies & Solutions 
Pvt Ltd is pioneer in  plastic transit cases / 
packing boxes for storage and transportation 
of military or aerospace equipment. We are 
an ISO 9001:2015 and TS 16949 certified 
organization. We manufacture and sell plastic 
carrying cases under “SUMO” brand. Some of 
our esteemed customers are:

•  Armament Research & Development 
Establishment (ARDE) – Pune

•  Research Centre Imarat (DRDO) - 
Hyderabad

Major Products :

•	 Plastic Carrying Case for carrying military 
grade defence, aerospace equipment / 
components.

Address : 
281, Hinjawadi Phase 2 Rd, Rajiv Gandhi 
Infotech Park,  Pimpri-Chinchwad, 
Maharashtra 411057

Contact Number :  
08956978254

E-mail:  
marketing1@autodynamics.co.in

Web Address : 
www.autodynamics.co.in

Contact Person: 
Shivam Rai 
Arindam Roy

Designation :  
Marketing Engineer 
Manager –Sales and Marketing

E-mail:  
arindam.roy@autodynamic.co.in

AUTODYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES & 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

NO. A2.4 

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

36

Profile:  
ROOTS Aerospace Division (AS 9100 Rev 
D) is a part of 110 Mn USD ROOTS Group 
with 40+ Yrs heritage company based at 
Coimbatore, TN, having its Business presence 
in Automotive, Medical, Aerospace, Castings, 
Inj. Mouldings, Tooling’s, Industrial Cleaning, 
Office Furniture’s Starter Motors & Electric 
Vehicles.

Major Products :

•	 Mechanical Components 

•	 Ready to Fit Modules

•	 Small Level Assemblies & High Level 
Assemblies

Address : 
RKG Industrial Estate, Ganapathy,  
Coimbatore – 641006, TN.

Contact Number :  
+91 95009 17172

E-mail:  
info@roots.co.in

Web Address : 
www.rootsindia.com

Contact Person:  
S. Prasath

Designation : 
Associate Head – NBD (Aerospace)

E-mail:  
prasath@roots.co.in

ROOTS INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD.

NO. A2.5



20192019

37

Profile: 
Taural India Pvt Ltd established in the year 
2016 as a joint venture with Thoni Alutec 
group of companies. THONI-ALUTEC is the 
technological and market leader for Aluminium 
Sand castings based in Germany and Poland. 
We offer the complete solution from casting 
design, tool making, casting, machining and 
surface treatment to assembly. 

Major Products :

•	 Gas Insulated Switch Gears(Gis, Energy)

•	 Engine Tecnology

•	 Transportation

•	 Railways

Address : 
Plot No-A40, Chakan MIDC Phase 2,  
Village-Khalumbre, Tal-Khed,  
Dist-Pune 410501

Contact Number :  
09168681421

E-mail:  
kaviraj.chandane@taural-india.com

Web Address : 
www.taural-india.com

Contact Person: 
Kaviraj Chandane

Designation :  
Key Account Manager

E-mail:  
kaviraj.chandane@taural-india.com

TAURAL INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. A2.6, A3.5 & 3.6

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

38

Profile:  
Valeth Hightech Composites an ISO 
9001:2008 company situated in Chennai 
(India) has established itself as a leading 
manufacturer of advanced composite materials 
and products for Space, Aerospace, Defence, 
Marine, Petro Chemicals, Effluent treatment, 
and various other fields.

Major Products : 
• All Composites High Speed Planing Boat

• All Composites Two Seater Aircraft

• High Temperature Textile Products

• Advanced Composite Products

Address : 
63, Kazipattur, Padur Post, Kelambakkam, 
Chennai - 603103

Contact Number :  
8099919280, 8939965025

E-mail:  
marketing@valeth.com

Web Address : 
www.valeth.com

Contact Person:  
K. Raju

Designation : 
Marketing Manager

E-mail:  
marketing@valeth.com

VALETH GROUP OF INDUSTRIES

NO. A2.7 & A3.7



20192019

39

Profile:  
Indo-MIM is a leading global supplier of 
precision-engineered products as per customer 
drawings using a niche manufacturing process 
known as Metal Injection Molding (MIM). 

Indo-MIM also has a premium Investment 
Casting plant that has been supplying high 
quality precision investment castings in a wide 
variety of steel and stainless steel compositions, 
for many automotive, industrial and aerospace 
applications, across the globe.

Additionally, the precision machining and 
special process facility is a sophisticated 
one-stop shop for manufacturing engineered 
products from a bar stock route. 

Major Products :

•	 Complex metal components through 
Metal Injection molding for various 
segments like Automotive, Consumer, 
Medical, Aerospace and Defence.

•	 High Quality precision investment 
castings.

•	 Aerospace precision machined 
components

Address : 
#45(P) KIADB Industrial Area, Hoskote, 
Bengaluru- 562114

Contact Number :  
080-22048800

E-mail:  
infohq@indo-mim.com

Web Address : 
www.indo-mim.com

Contact Person: 
Joel Fernandes

Designation :  
Engineer- Marketing and Sales

E-mail:  
joel.f@indo-mim.com

INDO-MIM PVT. LTD.

NO. A2.8, 2.9, 2.10, A 3.8, 3.9 & 3.10

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

40

Profile:  
Nilkamal Material Handling manufacture 
& supply the best industrial solutions to all 
industrial sectors for their needs of Material 
Movement & Storage. Today Nilkamal Material 
Handling has become a synonym to ONE 
STOP SHOP for Material Handling.

Major Products :

•	 Plastic Crates

•	 Plastic Pallets

•	 Insulated Ice Boxes & Fish Tubs 

•	 Vaccine Carriers

•	 Hospitality Solutions

•	 Road Safety Products 

•	 Waste Management Tools 

•	 Material Handling Equipment 

•	 Metal Shelving & Racking Systems

Address : 
Nilkamal House, Plot No. 77/78, Street No. 
14, M.I.D.C., Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093

Contact Number :  
+91 96500 22799

E-mail:  
marketing@nilkamal.com

Web Address : 
www.nilkamalmhd.com

Contact Person:  
Ashok Kumar Kharbanda

Designation : 
Vice President

E-mail:  
ak.kharbanda@nilkamal.com

NILKAMAL LTD.

NO. A3.2



20192019

41

Profile:  
Yuken India Limited, established in 1976, 
Designs, Manufactures and Supplies a wide 
range of Hydraulic Systems, Components and 
Aggregates to the Indian Industry. We have 
manufacturing Locations in Bangalore, Delhi, 
Mumbai  and Dubai. Our products include 
Piston and Vane Pumps, Hydraulic Systems, 
Hydraulic Cylinders, Accessories etc and   find 
wide ranging applications in Machine Tools, 
Steel, Power, Plastics, Railways and Defence 
sectors across the globe

Major Products :

•	 Vane Pumps( Variable and Fixed 
Displacement) 

•	 Axial Piston Pumps 

•	 Direction Controls

•	 Pressure Controls 

•	 Servo and Proportional Valves 

•	 Hydraulic Systems 

•	 Hydraulic Accessories etc.,

Address : 
P B No. 5, Koppathimmanahalli Village,  
H. Hoskote Gram Panchayat, Lakkur Hobli, 
Malur Taluk, Kolar District, 
Karnataka– 563 130.

Contact Number :  
9980131161

E-mail:  
vijendra.rao@yukenindia.com

Web Address : 
www.yukenindia.com

Contact Person: 
C S Vijendra Rao

Designation :  
General Manager Services

E-mail:  
vijendra.rao@yukenindia.com

YUKEN INDIA LTD.

NO. A3.3 

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

42

Profile:  
AEPL is certified by AS 9100D, DGAQA, 
DGCA, one of the leading organizations 
in manufacturing precision Aeronautical 
components in India under metallic and 
non-metallic group (Rubber & composites 
products). About 116 variety of rubber 
compounds to meet the Global Aviation 
Standards are developed by AEPL which are 
approved by Global Airworthiness.

Major Products :

•	 Canopy seal •	 Lub-oil pump

•	 Hydraulic hose

•	 all type elastomeric parts

•	 Machining parts

•	 Composite parts 

•	 Assembles

Address : 
No. 8/63, The Salem Aeropark, Ammapalayam 
Village, NH7, Mallur, Salem - 636203

Contact Number :  
09443222805

E-mail:  
ceo@thesalemaeropark.com

Web Address : 
www.thesalemaeropark.com

Contact Person:  
Mrs.Valli

Designation : 
Sr. Manager BD

E-mail:  
valli@thesalemaeropark.com

AEROSPACE ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.

NO.A3.4



20192019

43

Profile:  
AirBorn offers thousands of specialized 
connectors and felx circuit assemblies  for 
aerospace, defense, space exploration, 
medical, manufacturing, instrumentation, 
storage and networking and energy industries. 
Airborn has been manufacturing high 
reliability connectors for the last 58 years 
and is headquartered at Georgetown, Texas, 
USA. We have been in India with the Defense 
market for more than 25 years

Major Products :

•	 Connectors

•	 Flex  Circuit Assemblies

•	 Fiber Optic solution

Address : 
Level 15, concorde Tower, UB City, 
Vital Mallaya Road, Bangalore- 560001

Contact Number :  
+91-9008748628

E-mail:  
williamv@airbornint.com

Web Address : 
www.airborn.com

Contact Person: 
Vipin K William

Designation :  
Country Manager

E-mail:  
williamv@airbornint.com

AIRBORN INTERNATIONAL

NO. A4.1

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

44

Profile:  
ST Advanced Composites Pvt Ltd is a full 
service composites manufacturer providing 
engineered composite products for various 
industries. ST Advanced Composites is based 
in Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India. We offer 
engineering, analysis, design assistance, raw 
materials, process development, tooling 
fabrication, composite fabrication, assembly 
and project management. ST Advanced 
Composites Pvt Ltd is an employee owned 
company and every owner/employee is 
dedicated to provide our customers with high-
quality, cost-effective composite solutions with 
superior service and on-time delivery.

Major Products :

•	 Advanced fibre reinforced composite 
parts for Aerospace and Defense.  

•	 High performance plastic parts.

•	 Metal matrix composite parts. 

•	 Composites product development 
consultancy. 

Address : 
No.333A, 8th street, Krishna nagar, 
Maduravoyal, Chennai 600095, Tamilnadu.

Contact Number :  
+919003387333 / +919840398233

E-mail:  
devendran.thiru@stadvancedcomposites.in 

Web Address : 
www.stadvancedcomposites.in

Contact Person:  
Gnanaprakash P 
Ashok Kumar

Designation : 
Business Development  
Sale & Purchase

E-mail:  
info@stadvancedcomposites.in 
gnanaprakash@stadvancedcomposites.in 

ST ADVANCED COMPOSITES 
PVT. LTD.  

NO. A4.2



20192019

45

Profile:  
Wave Mechanics brings 18 years of 
experience and capabilities in precision NC 
machining & sub-assemblies manufacturing 
to your doorstep. We are a fully integrated 
supplier, handling the entire process from RM 
procurement to Special Processes, providing 
machining services at extremely competitive 
prices without compromising on quality or 
delivery.

Major Products :

•	 Manufacturing Services (contract) of 
Precision Machining

•	 Surface Treatment

•	 Special Processes

•	 Cable Harnessing & Box Integration
Address : 
V-3, 1st Main Road, I Stage, Peenya 
Industrial Estate, Bengaluru – 560 058

Contact Number :  
080 2839 8497

E-mail:  
sales@wave-mechanics.com

Web Address : 
www.wave-mechanics.com

Contact Person: 
Deepak Dwaraki

Designation :  
AGM - BD

E-mail:  
deepak@wave-mechanics.com

WAVE MECHANICS

NO. A4.3

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

46

Profile:  
SenseGiz make enterprise and industrial 
IoT products for sensor-based condition 
monitoring, security, and real-time asset/
people tracking using a combination of 
proprietary mesh connected hardware, cloud, 
analytics, and machine learning. Have sold our 
products in Japan, US and Singapore so far as 
well apart from India.

Major Products :

•	 COIN: Temperature, humidity, vibration 
and motion sensor and create a mesh 
network.  

•	 WiFi/Ethernet/LTE Gateways: Sends 
COIN data to the cloud. 

•	 FIND: Bluetooth tag for tracking assets

•	 SAFR: Wearable o track people, fall/ crash 
and emergency alerts. 

Address : 
Cts-11, 3rd Floor, Aashraya Empire, RPD 
Cross, Tilakwadi, Belgaum.

Contact Number :  
9986710699

E-mail:  
rahul@sensegiz.com, support@sensegiz.com

Web Address : 
www.sensegiz.com

Contact Person:  
Rahul Kednurkar

Designation : 
VP-Business Development

E-mail:  
rahul@sensegiz.com

SENSEGIZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 

NO. A4.4



20192019

47

Profile:  
Aarjay International Pvt Ltd is a diversified 
technology solutions company with more than 
25 years of dedicated service to its customers. 
We provide test & measurement solutions, HIL 
simulators, GNSS solutions, radar test solutions, 
turnkey laboratory set-up services, avionics 
test & integration systems, and mechanical 
engineering services. We serve customers 
in Aerospace, Defence, Space, Educational, 
Telecom, Automotive and Industrial sectors. 
Aarjay has established strategic long term 
partnerships with international companies 
of repute to bring their solutions to the 
Indian market. The technical expertise of our 
Principals is combined with Aarjay’s strong 
market knowledge and in-house value addition 
capabilities to provide enhanced solutions 
to our customers. Aarjay is ISO 9001: 2015 
certified and an MSME company.

Major Products :

•	 Test & Measurement Solutions

•	 Avionics Integration & Testing systems

•	 HIL simulators

•	 GNSS solutions

•	 Radar test solutions

•	 Turnkey laboratory set-up services

•	 Mechanical engineering services

Address : 
948B, 9th Main, Vijaya Bank layout, 
Bilekahalli, Off Bannerghatta Road,  
Bangalore – 560076

Contact Number :  
9845251335

E-mail:  
prashanth@aarjay.com

Web Address : 
www.aarjay.com

Contact Person: 
V Prashanth

Designation :  
Manager - EAS

E-mail:  
prashanth@aarjay.com

AARJAY INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

NO. A4.5

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

48

Profile:  
The Directorate of Indigenisation

The Dte of Indigenisation, HQ Base Wksp 
Group has the onerous task of Indigenisation 
of spare parts, major systems/sub systems 
of various wpn systems of import origin 
in order to sustain, enhance reliability and 
retain these in battle worthy condition. The 
Mission of DOI is to carry out purposeful 
indigenisation of spare parts, subsystems, 
special maintenance tools, test equipment and 
entire equipment (nor-war like) with a view to 
effecting significant savings in life cycle costs of 
imported weapon systems.

The Make in India initiative is spearheaded by 
Army Design Bureau whose role is to be the 
facilitator for Research & Development efforts 
and initiation of Procurements of Weapons and 
Equipment required by the Indian Army.

Address : 
Directorate Of Indigenisation (ARMY)DSW(L) 
C/O Coal, JC Nagar, Bangalore

Contact Number :  
080 - 23533425

E-mail:  
 Oic-dswl-mod@nic.in

Contact Person:  
Joint Director

DIRECTORATE OF INDIGENISATION 
(ARMY)

NO. A4.6



20192019

49

Profile:  
Semikart.com is a first of its kind Pan India 
online Marketplace to consolidate search and 
purchase of electronic components in India 
which is designed to simplify the process of 
sourcing components for small and medium 
inventory requirements. Besides facilitating 
transactions in INR (Indian Rupees) and 
logistical services such as freight/ Insurance; 
semikart.com acts as one stop shop to browse 
through the inventory of multiple distributors 
while integrating the purchase of components 
from various suppliers into a single order. 
Semikart.com intends to sync the electronic 
design, research and component industry 
under one roof.

Major Products :

•	 Electronic components 

•	 Semiconductors 

•	 IOT 

•	 Passives 

•	 Cables  & Connectors

Address : 
78/1 3rd Cross Road  Gavipuram Extension, 
Bangalore 560019

Contact Number :  
91-9880848036 

E-mail:  
csr@semikart.com

Web Address : 
www.semikart.com

Contact Person: 
Rangaprasad.M.A

Designation :  
Director

E-mail:  
ranga@semikart.com

SEMIKART

NO. A4.7

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

50

NO. A4.8 & 4.9

Profile:  
Suprathane is a leading manufacturer of cast 
polyurethane products. Speciality  is also 
channel partner for World leading castor 
manufacturer “Blickle Castors & Wheel - 
Germany”

Major Products :

•	 Polyurethane Wheel

•	 Polyurethane Rollers

•	 Vulkollan wheel & products

•	 Cast polyurethane products

•	 PU Castor & Wheel

•	 Rubber Castors & Wheel

•	 Stainless Castors & Wheel

•	 Heat resistance Castor & Wheel

•	 Levelling Castors & Wheel

•	 Nylon Castors & Wheel

Address : 
N-19, Additional MIDC, Satara,  
Maharashtra - 415004

Contact Number :  
02162-240721 / 9920894335

E-mail:  
info@suprathane.com 
southsales@suprathane.com

Web Address : 
www.suprathane.com

Contact Person:  
Sivalingam Andavan

Designation : 
Regional Sales Manager – Southern Region

E-mail:  
southsales@suprathane.com

SPECIALITY URETHANES PVT. LTD.



20192019

51

Profile:  
Speciality Fasteners International, a leading 
international distributor of aerospace, 
military & commercial fasteners, electronic 
& electro-mechanical components. We are 
AS9120:2016 & ISO 9001: 2015 Certified 
Company. Our primary focus is to achieve 
the highest standards of quality, reliability and 
customer service. Our entire inventory is fully 
traceable and certified. We are source for MS/
NAS/AN/AS /AGS/DIN/EN/NSN/NFL parts. 

Major Products :

•	 RECOIL Brand helicoil Insert

•	 Taps •	 Tools Gauges

•	 Recoil Tangless Inserts and Tools

•	 Camloc

•	 Keensert

•	 Marson Rivets

•	 Charry Rivets

•	 Ensat Self Tapping Inserts

•	 Titanium & Stainless Steel Fasteners

•	 Self-Clinching Fasteners

•	 MS,NAS, AS, LN, AGS Parts

•	 Facom & Proto Hand Tools

Address : 
Flat No.: #3B27, 2nd Floor, 3rd Block, MS 
Industrial Complex, 488B, 14th Cross Road, 
4th Phase, Peenya Industrial Area, Peenya, 
Bangalore – 560058, Karnataka, INDIA 

Contact Number :  
9513393399, 080 29722020, 080 29722055

E-mail:  
sales@specialityfasteners.in

Web Address : 
www.specialityfasteners.in 
www.recoil.in 
www.hucklockbolt.com

Contact Person:  
Ranjeet Singh Bisen

Designation : 
Partner & CEO

E-mail:  
sales@specialityfasteners.in

SPECIALITY FASTENERS 
INTERNATIONAL 

NO. A4.10

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

52

Profile:  
The Industry is incorporated by eminent 
experts trained by German technicians and 
with more than four decades of experience to 
manufacture all varieties of industrial springs of 
international standards with latest World Class 
Manufacturing Systems.

Major Products :

•	 Compression Springs

•	 Tension Springs

•	 Torsion Springs

•	 Wire forms

•	 Spiral Springs

•	 Valve Springs

Address : 
Plot No. Q1 KSSIDC Industrial 
Area,Veerasandra 2nd Phase Huskur Road 
(OFF: Hosur Road) Bangalore 560100

Contact Number :  
9341221626  
9343036758

E-mail:  
espl@excelsprings.in 
excelsprings1944@gmail.com

Web Address : 
www.excelsprings.in

Contact Person:  
R. Shanmukha 
R. Manohar

Designation : 
Managing Director 
Executive Director

E-mail:  
espl@excelsprings.in

EXCEL SPRINGS PVT. LTD.

NO. A4.11



20192019

53

Profile:  
TUV India Pvt. Ltd. was established in 1989 
as a part of German RWTÜV group’s Indian 
operation is, now the TÜV NORD GROUP, 
as one of the first Certification Bodies to start 
operations in India; since then, it has been 
closely associated with the quality revolution in 
India. With over 900 employees in more than 
25 locations and state-of-the art laboratories 
across India, TUV India is never far from its 
customers.

Major Products : 
TUV India Pvt. Ltd. provides diverse services in

•	 Management System Certification

•	 Industrial Services

•	 Infrastructure

•	 Construction

•	 Project Management

•	 Laboratory Testing

•	 Training

•	 Automotive Services

•	 Product Testing & Certification

•	 Sustainability Services

•	 Renewable Energy

Address : 
801, Raheja Plaza 1, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar W, 
Mumbai- 400086

Contact Number :  
9850900030

E-mail:  
Trupti@tuv-nord.com

Web Address : 
www.tuv-nord.com/in

Contact Person: 
Trupti Dalal

Designation :  
Manager-Corporate Communications & 
Digitisation

E-mail:  
Trupti@tuv-nord.com

TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. A4.12

H
AL

L 
- A



20192019

54

Profile:  
Saison Components & Solutions works as 
an authorized representative of well reputed 
foreign OEM’s & work in different segments 
such as Renewable, Defence, Automobile, 
Medical, Telecom, Power, Consumer & 
Lighting having presence in various parts of 
the country such as Delhi NCR, Mumbai, Pune 
& Bengaluru.

Major Products :

•	 Supercapacitor

•	 Obsolete 
Products

•	 Encoders

•	 Reed Switch 

•	 Reed Relay

•	 Saw Filters

•	 Converter 

•	 Resonator

•	 Filter

•	 Oscillator

•	 Antenna

•	 Switch

•	 Sensor

Address : 
A-82, Ground Floor, Pandav Nagar, 
Delhi-110092

Contact Number :  
+9810412382

E-mail:  
puneet@saisoncomponents.com

Web Address : 
www.saisoncomponents.com

Contact Person:  
Mr. Abhishek Shukla

Designation : 
Vendor Management & Marketing

E-mail:  
abhishek@saisoncomponents.com

SAISON COMPONENTS & SOLUTIONS

NO. B1.1



20192019

55

Profile:  
Merlinhawk has built its reputation over 
three decades as a trusted partner for OEMs, 
user agencies and operators in aviation and 
defence sectors for customised solutions. We 
have over three decades of experience and 
backed by all requisite accreditations as a 
military and civil design organisation. We offer 
top quality electronic and electromechanical 
products and value added services guaranteed 
for reliable performance, especially in rugged 
and highly challenging environments. These 
include airborne and ground support products, 
test & measurement equipment, microwave 
products and solutions as well as cable harness 
assemblies, integration, installation including 
product lifetime support.

Major Products :

•	 SSDVRS 

•	 SSFDR 

•	 POTABLE ENGINE STARTER 

•	 TRVWS 

Address : 
57/5, 6th Cross, N.S, Tank Bund Rd, BTM 
2nd Stage, NS Palya, Bengaluru, Karnataka 
560076

Contact Number :  
08042410410

E-mail:  
sales@merlinhawk.com

Web Address : 
www.merlinhawkaerospace.com

Contact Person: 
Ankit Yadav

Designation :  
Assistant Manager S&M

E-mail:  
ankit.yadav@merlinhawk.com

MERLINHAWK AEROSPACE PVT. LTD.

NO. B1.2

H
AL

L 
- B



20192019

56

Profile:  
Paras Wires Pvt. Ltd. a leading designer and 
manufacturer of wire and cable for more than 
3 decades. An ISO 9001/IATF 16949/AS-
9100 approved facility having LCSO approval, 
Cemilac approval, DGQA registration,UL/
CSA approval, and an approved vendor 
for exhaustive customer base in Defence, 
Aerospace, Marine, Automotive and general 
industry.

Major Products :

•	 High Temperature Fluro polymer insulated 
wire and cable

•	 TCCAL braid and shield

•	 Cable assembly and harness 

•	 LFH insulated wire and cableAddress : 
Plot 6 B, 1st cross, 1st phase, Kumbalgodu 
industrial estate, Mysore road, 
Bangalore-560074  

Contact Number :  
9880366001

E-mail:  
marketing@paraswires.net

Web Address : 
www.paraswires.net

Contact Person:  
G S Arunsimha

Designation : 
GM-Marketing

E-mail:  
marketing@paraswires.net

PARAS WIRES PVT. LTD.

NO. B1.3



20192019

57

Profile:  
Processware Systems is an AS 9100 and ISO 
9001:2015 certified organization based in 
Bangalore. Processware has deep expertise 
in design and development of embedded 
systems. Processware has executed more than 
30 projects in the last 2 decades. Processware 
was involved in the design and development 
of one of the largest embedded system in 
India for Light Combat Aircraft. Processware 
has significant strengths in International 
development standards such as DO-278, DO-
178C, IEEE 12207 and DO-2167A.  

Major Products : 
• Design and development of Mission-critical 
systems

• Development and maintenance of 
embedded systems

• Certification of systems by regulatory 
authorities

• Process-consulting to implement 
international development standards

• Independent Validation and Verification tasks

Address : 
#33, Patalamma Temple street, Basavanagudi, 
Bangalore 560 004

Contact Number :  
(080) 26572188/26579635/26567032/265
67033

E-mail:  
info@processwaresystems.com

Web Address : 
www.ptpl.com

Contact Person: 
Manidhar Pala

Designation :  
Marketing Executive

E-mail:  
manidharpala@processwaresystems.com

PROCESSWARE SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

NO. B1.4

H
AL

L 
- B



20192019

58

Profile:  
TEF-S KOATINGS (ISO 9001- 2015.)company 
was incorporated in 1995. It is an application 
process unit in surface coatings, Functional, 
Protective and decorative i.e. product finishing 
of different requirements with standard quality. 

Major Products : 
*PTFE & FEP Mould release coatings       
* PFA & PVDF coatings,  HALAR coatings 
(Vessel, Tanks, Valves..)                                   
* NYLON/RILSAN coatings ( Elc Insulations, 
Spline shafts)                
* PVC coatings ( Chem Resistance)                                             
* PLASTIC coatings                                                             
* POLYPROPYLENE Powder coating  
* EPOXY & PU coatings                                                      
* UHMWPE powder coating  
* FBE Coatings, PPS coating                                                            
* Pu Elastomer(Roller, Grippers) coating           
* WS2 coating (most wear resistance)  
* XYLAN (complete range) coatings                                    
* POLYUREA coating (Defence,Const)            
* DIP SPIN (PTFE & others), POM coating                                                 
* Al-Zn( Dacromet & Geomet) coatings                               
* PBI coating (replace galvanizing)   
* Liquid Metal coating,  Heat & Corrosion 
resistant coatings, MINI COMPONENTS 
Coating , PTFE (on rubbers-rings) coatings (perfect 
seals),  PEEK coatings (Chem resistant ,Hard )                             
* NANO ( CERMER) coating  , SOFT FEEL   
* VELVET Coating, Crackle finish... On Various 
Substrate Surface - like all Metals , Plastics , 
Glass etc.

Address : 
Sr.No. 272, Behind Bhairavnath Temple , A 
36 Naik Ali, Dhayari Village, Dhayari, Pune 
411041, Maharashtra

Contact Number :  
9967436363 , 02024690247

Web Address : 
www.tefskoatings.com

Contact Person:  
Samarth Deshmukh

Designation : 
Marketing  Head

E-mail:  
response@tefskoatings.com

TEF-S KOATINGS

NO. B1.5

 

 
Pvt.Ltd 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified company |  
 Sr.no 272, Behind Bhairavnath Temple, A 36 Naik lane,Dhayari Village, Pune- 411041 

Email: response@tefskoatings.com, www.tefskoatings.com, Tel: 02024690247 

 



20192019

59

Profile:  
Ace fastening solutions is a leading innovator, 
solutions provider in tightening solutions and 
marketer of tools, diagnostics and equipment 
and service solutions for all industrial segments. 
AFS offers a range of modern and compact 
Power Tools such as Hydraulic Tools, Pneumatic 
Tools, DC Electrical Nutrunners, Torque tools 
and other accessories with ergonomic designs.

Major Products :

•	 Atlas Copco

•	 Harita

•	 Gedore

•	 Gesipa

•	 Terry Air
Address : 
# 27, Market Road, Netkalappa Circle, 
Basavanagudi, Bangalore – 560 004.

Contact Number :  
7338189296 / 7338189294 /9342585109

E-mail:  
Narenkumar@acefastening.com

Web Address : 
www.acefastening.com

Contact Person: 
Ganesh

Designation :  
Business Development Manager

E-mail:  
ganesh@acefastening.com

ACE FASTENING SOLUTIONS 
PVT. LTD.

NO. B1.6

H
AL

L 
- B



20192019

60

Profile:  
Invest Karnataka Forum (IKF) is a State owned 
and run, not for profit, investment promotion 
and hand-holding company which plays a 
catalytic role to maintain and strengthen 
Brand Karnataka as the numero uno investor 
destination of India. It aims at leading 
partnerships with the existing and potential 
investors by guiding and mentoring them 
through the entire gamut of their investment 
journey.

Address : 
#49, 3rd floor, Khanija Bhavan (East wing) 
Race Course Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 
560001 , India

Contact Number :  
+ 91-080 2228 2392/22285659

E-mail:  
md@kumbangalore.com

Web Address : 
www.ebizkarnataka.gov.in 

KARNATAKA UDYOG MITRA

NO. B2.1



20192019

61

Profile:  
Indian Space Research Organisation, also 
known as ISRO or Isro, is the Indian space 
research wing that was created in 1969 
superseding the erstwhile INCOSPAR. 
Headquartered in Bangalore, the vision of 
ISRO is to “harness space technology for 
national development”, while pursuing space 
science research and planetary exploration.

Address : 
Director 
Technology and Services 
Technology Transfer & Industry Cooperation 
(TT&IC)  
ISRO Headquarters 
Antariksh Bhavan 
New BEL Road 
Bangalore - 560 231

Contact Number :  
080-2217 8339

Web Address : 
www.isro.gov.in

INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH  
ORGANISATION

NO. C1.1

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

62

Profile:  
SRICO is a professionally managed Laboratory 
Equipment Company. Our primary focus is to 
address the laboratory equipment-related needs 
of companies, institutions and universities which 
are active in the fields of Chemical, Petrochemical, 
Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology & Life Sciences, 
Agricultural & Veterinary Sciences & Food and 
Environmental Sciences. The product range 
includes Analytical Instruments, General Laboratory 
equipment and consumables. The products are 
supplied & supported across India.

Major Products : 
Refrigerated Circulators /Baths, Magnetic Stirrers, 
Rotary Evaporator, Vacuum Pump, Hot Plate Stirrer, 
Heating Circulators /Baths, Ovens, Overhead Stirrer 
Chemistry Diaphragm Pumps, Recirculating Coolers 
/ Chillers, Vacuum Ovens, Hotplate/Magnetic Stirrer, 
Rotary Vane Pumps and Chemistry HYBRID Pumps 
Chillers, Ultra Low Freezer, Shaking Incubator, Fluid 
Aspiration Systems, Water Baths, Muffle Furnace, 
Vacuum Gauges and Controllers 
Shaking Water Baths, Incubators, Stainless Steel 
Reactor, Calibration Baths, Autoclaves, Laboratory 
Refrigerator, Dispenser, Capillary Viscometers 
Reactor, Infrared Digestion System, Dewar  Flask, 
Filter Reactors & Nutch Filters, Kjeldahl System, Cold 
Traps, Bench - Top Filter Reactors 
Pressure Reactors, Hot Extraction According To 
Twisselman, Hot Extration According To Randall, 
Infrared Hot Plate Stirrer 
Visco Baths, Dry Bath, Beer Forcing Test Bath, 
Immersion Coolers, Rotators, Shakers, Rocker, 
Sonifier/Sonicator, Magnetic Stirrer 
Refractometers, Shaker, Ultrasonc Cleaner /
Ultrasonic Bath, Polarimeters, Orbital Shaker 
Microtiter Plate Stirrer, Density Meters, Flame 
Photometers, Melting Point Meters, Laboratory 
Freezer, Ice Making Machine

Address : 
“Shashi”, 42-43, 2nd & 3rd floor, 1st 
Cross Raghavendra Residential Layout, off 
Gubbalala Main Road, Gubbalala,  
Bangalore -560061

Contact Number :  
Sales:+91 80 29754323,  
Service: +91 80 29754353 
Mobile:+91 9900674407

E-mail:  
info@srico-labworld.com

Web Address : 
www.srico-labworld.com

Contact Person:  
Narasimha Murthy Bhatta

Designation : 
Director

E-mail:  
info@srico-labworld.com

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH  
INSTRUMENTS COMPANY PVT. LTD.

NO. C1.2



20192019

63

Profile:  
We grow up as one of the largest component 
cleaning machine manufacturers in India. Our 
product range includes industrial component 
cleaning machine through fully automatic and 
robot-based cutting edge cleaning systems. 
We offer the most complete line of systems 
in the industry ranging from heavy and light 
duty to high-performance, precision cleaning 
ultrasonic cleaner. We offer customers with 
innovative and individual custom tailored 
economical environmentally friendly cleaning 
solutions with optimized costs by industrial 
parts washing machine and ultrasonic cleaning 
system. Engineering Design in 3D with 
well-established design database and library. 
In-house manufacturing, software and controls 
facility; ability to work on various differences 
PLC and SCADA platforms. Complete 
customer satisfaction is always the driving 
force behind all over projects

Major Products :

•	 Industrial Component Washing Machines

•	 Parts Degreasing Machines

•	 High Pressure Water Jet Cleaners

Address : 
Plot No AC 31/4A 6th Main Road SIDCO 
Industrial Estate, Thirumudivakkam  
Chennai 44

Contact Number :  
9080531215

E-mail:  
mktg@hydrojet.co.in

Web Address : 
www.hydrojet.co.in

Contact Person: 
B K Poovarasan

Designation :  
Marketing Engineer

E-mail:  
marketing@hydrojet.co.in

ULTRAMAX HYDROJET PVT. LTD.

NO. C1.3

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

64

Profile:  
SIRIUS TECHNOLOGIES founded in 2009, 
headquartered at Bangalore, has vast 
experience in marketing, sales & servicing of 
NDT equipment, Videoscopes, Mechanical 
tools, Aviation Helmets with O2 Masks and 
allied products for our customer base which 
mainly includes the military/private aviation 
sector, defence research & manufacturing 
sector in India. Our Mission is to provide the 
best quality products supported by our team 
of professionally qualified engineers towards 
maximum customer delight.

Major Products :

•	 Olympus NDT (Non-Destructive Testing) 
products which includes Ultrasonic, Eddy 
Current Flaw Detectors & RVI (Remote 
visual inspection) Systems such as 
Videoscopes,

•	 Snap On: Premium Hand Tools & Tools 
Storage Solutions.

•	 Rennsteig: Cutting & Crimping Solutions.

•	 MSA Gallet: Aviation Helmets & Safety 
Systems.

Address : 
# 177, 3rd Floor,  B.K. Mansion, R T Nagar 
Main Road,  Bengaluru, Karnataka, 560032

Contact Number :  
+91 9845228890, +91 9742081234

E-mail:  
grk@siriustech.in 
vijay@siriustech.in  
rks@siriustech.in

Web Address : 
www.siriustech.in

Contact Person:  
Reetesh K 
Vijay Ganesh

Designation : 
Manger BD  
Director

E-mail:  
rks@siriustech.in 
vijay@siriustech.in

SIRIUS TECHNOLOGIES

NO. C1.4



20192019

65

Profile:  
Millenia Technologies is an authorized exclusive 
dealer and Indian business partner of the three 
EUROPEAN companies that provides best-of-
breed business solutions leveraging technology  
for Surface Finishing, Cleaning, & Coating of 
precision components to enhance the Surface 
Finish.

Partners :

•	 OTEC Präzisionsfinish GmbH

•	 Elma Schmidbauer GmbH

•	 Bruker alicona

•	 BERNEX

Address : 
318, Options Primo Plot No. X-21, Near 
Passport office, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), 
Mumbai - 400 093.

Contact Number :  
022 2831 6101

E-mail:  
sales@millenia-technologies.com

Web Address : 
www.millenia-technologies.com

Contact Person: 
Amitkumar Pandey

Designation :  
Industrial Sales Head

E-mail:  
amit@millenia-technologies.com

MILLENIA TECHNOLOGIES (I) LLP.

NO. C1.5

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

66

Profile:  
Hindustan Aeronautics Limited was established 
to design, develop, manufacture, repair and 
overhaul of aircraft, helicopter, engines and 
related systems like avionics, instruments and 
accessories. To attain a progressively higher 
level of self-reliance, HAL has a policy of 
carrying out concerted effort on indigenisation 
of components, accessories and systems 
required for manufacture as well as repair & 
overhaul of aircraft, engine and equipment. 
Indigenisation with the primary objective 
of achieving Make in India and lowering 
dependence on foreign countries especially for 
critical items is one of the key thrust areas of 
HAL.

Address : 
Hindustan Aeronautics Limited, 15/1,Cubbon 
Road, Post Box No. 5150,Bangalore- 560 001

Contact Number :  
080 22320664

E-mail:  
gm.indg@hal-india.com

Web Address : 
www.hal-india.co.in

Contact Person:  
General Manager (Indigenisation)

HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD.

NO. C1.6, 1.7, 1.8, 1.9, 1.10, 1.11



20192019

67

Profile:  
We Transform. Trust into Value  
We are an NTT DATA company and we focus 
on SAP solutions to create value for our clients 
all over the world. As a partner, we help them 
transform, grow and be more successful.

Major Products :

•	 SAP S/4HANA

•	 SAP SuccessFactors 

•	 SAP Analytics

•	 SAP Ariba 

•	 SAP C/4HANA

Address : 
Softsol Tower 2, 3rd flr, Hi-tech City, 
Hyderabad - 500081

Contact Number :  
+91 40 67493800

E-mail:  
Sales.india@itelligencegroup.com

Web Address : 
www.itelligencegroup.com

Contact Person:  
Arathi Biradar

Designation : 
Director – Marketing Communications

E-mail:  
Arathi.biradar@itelligencegroup.com

iTELLIGENCE INDIA SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

NO. C2.1

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

68

Profile:  
AMETEK, Inc. is a leading global 
manufacturer of electronic instruments and 
electromechanical devices with annual sales 
of approximately $5 billion.AMETEK consists 
of two operating groups, both with highly-
differentiated technology and leading positions 
in niche markets:

• Electronic Instruments - a worldwide 
leader in the design and manufacture of 
advanced analytical, test and measurement 
instrumentation for the energy, aerospace, 
power, research, medical and industrial 
markets.

• Electromechanical - a differentiated supplier 
of automation and precision motion control 
solutions, and highly engineered electrical 
interconnects, speciality metals and thermal 
management systems.

Major Products :

Optics Metrology, Surface & Roundness 
Metrology

•	 2D, 3D Analysis for spheres, aspherics, 
diffractive optics, High Precision surface 
finish, roundness, & contour ,One 
measurement with multi results through 
powerful software

High Speed Camera

•	 Digital image correlation,Particle Image 
Velocimetry, Microfluids Study, Schileren 
Imaging, Combustion Analysis

Address : 
DivyaSree NR Enclave, 1st Main Rd, KIADB 
Export Promotion Industrial Area, Whitefield, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka 560048

Contact Number :  
+91-9881100685

E-mail:  
Shreedevi.nandam@ametek.com

Web Address : 
www.ametek.com 
www.taylor-hobson.com 
www.phantomhighspeed.com

Contact Person: 
Shreedevi Nandam

Designation :  
Marketing Manager

E-mail:  
Shreedevi.nandam@ametek.com

AMETEK INSTRUMENTS 
TAYLOR HOBSON 
VISION RESEARCH 

NO. C2.2 & 2.3



20192019

69

Profile:  
Established in 1975, our objective has 
been to bring most advanced technologies 
to India, to enhance Process Verification, 
Productivity improvement, making Indian 
Manufacturing sector globally competitive. 
We have positioned ourselves to bring best 
in class solutions to serve Indian customers, 
and elevate production, process and quality 
management of indigenous manufacturers.

Major Products :

•	 2D/3D/4D X-ray Radiography/ 
Computed Tomography/ 3D Metrology/ 
Inspection services/  Failure Analysis/ 
Assembly Verification/ CAD Comparision/ 
Reverse Engineering/ Additive 
Manufacturing 3D Printing Inspection/ 
Engineering Plastics, Castings Inspection

•	 Laser wire marking for cables.

•	 High Precision cutting/stripping/crimping 
for wide range of cables and connectors. 
Seal, ferrite insertion, corrugated tube 
processing.

•	 Weld Seam Inspection 

•	 Automation for assembly, manufacturing 
processes & Energy storage devices.

Address : 
418, Swastik Chambers, Sion Trombay Road, 
Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071

Contact Number :  
DID: +91-22-6684 0025 
Tel:  +91-22-6684 0000 
Fax: +91-22-6684 0099

E-mail:  
sales@imc-india.com, admin@imc-india.com

Web Address : 
www.imc-india.com

Contact Person:  
Darshan Bhanushali

Designation : 
Technical Sales Engineer

E-mail:  
darshan@imc-india.com

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING  
CORPORATION / NORTH STAR IMAGING

NO. C2.4

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

70

Profile:  
Specialized in manufacturing Straight and 
Spiral bevel gears and Bevel Gearboxes for the 
past 4 decades.   
Gleason CNC GMS 475 measurement system 
with gear measuring services. 
Gleason CAGE and GAGE software. CNC spiral 
bevel grinding capabilities. 
Select spur and helical capabilities. 
Reverse Engineering capabilities In-house 
Magnetic Particle Test Prototype gearing and 
small batches are our speciality. 
ISO 9001-2018 certified.   
Spiral and straight bevels :  0.3 to 30 Module

Straight bevel gear grinding  :  0.5 to 6.5 
Module

Spiral bevel gear grinding     :  0.5 to 20 
Module

Spur and helical gears: 0.3 module onwards

Major Products :

•	 Straight

•	  Spiral bevel gears 

•	 Bevel Gearboxes

Address : 
17B, Sadaramangala Industrial Area, 
Whitefield Road, Bangalore-560048

Contact Number :  
(080) 28410239/28410312 
9901510000

E-mail:  
jamalgrp@bevelgearsindia.com

Web Address : 
www.bevelgearsindia.com

Contact Person: 
Abdulla Jamal

Designation :  
VP - Operations

E-mail:  
Abdulla.jamal@bevelgearsindia.com

BEVEL GEARS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

NO. C3.1



20192019

71

Profile:  
Wipro 3D is an AS9100 and ISO9001 Certified 
Metal Additive Manufacturing Solutions & 
Services provider - part of Wipro’s strategic 
initiative. We offer Additive Manufacturing & 
Engineering Services, Consulting & Adaption 
Services, Research & Development Solutions as 
well as Design, Deployment and Operations of 
Captive AM Centers across all the industries

Major Products :

•	 Additive Manufacturing of components 
for Aerospace, Space and Defense 
applications

Address : 
9B-10A, Peenya Industry Phase 1, Peenya, 
Bangalore

Contact Number :  
+91-9840682054

E-mail:  
info.wipro3d@wipro.com 
sharika.das1@wipro.com

Web Address : 
www.wipro-3d.com

Contact Person:  
Sharika Das

Designation : 
Business Development

E-mail:  
sharika.das1@wipro.com

WIPRO ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

NO. C3.2

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

72

Profile:  
Carlisle Brake & Friction is a leading solutions 
provider of high performance and severe duty 
brake clutch and transmission applications 
to OEM and aftermarket customers in the 
military, mining, construction, agricultural, 
motorsports, industrial and aerospace markets.

Major Products :

•	 Brakes

•	 Friction 

•	 Transmission

•	 Disc 

•	 Hydraulic

Address : 
Plot A9, SIPCOT Industrial Estate,Pillaipakkam, 
Sriperumbudur,Tamilnadu- 602105

Contact Number :  
+91 44 71567843 / 98400 43820

E-mail:  
lspadmakumar@carlislecbf.com

Web Address : 
www.carlislecbf.com

Contact Person: 
Padmakumar L.S

Designation :  
Sales Manager- Military &Aviation Products 
(India)

CARLISLE TRADING &  
MANUFACTURING INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. C3.3



20192019

73

Profile:  
Pexa Aerospace is an International supplier 
of Coatings, Chemicals and Consumables 
for Aerospace and Defence Industries. The 
supplied products are from approved QPL to 
various international standards included MIL, 
BS, Boeing, Airbus etc.,

Major Products :

•	 Surface Treatment Chemicals

•	 Selective Electroplating & Anodising 
Systems

•	 Paints & Coatings

•	 Corrosion Inhibition Compounds

•	 Masking Products – Tapes, Masks & Plugs

•	 Adhesvies & Sealents

•	 Paint Strippers

Address : 
4 Ground Floor, 237 Upkar Oakland 
Appartments, Bangalore, 562107

Contact Number :  
+91 910802 7706

E-mail:  
sales@pexa.com 

Web Address : 
www.pexa.com 

Contact Person:  
Jaganathan PK

Designation : 
Country Manager

E-mail:  
Jaganathan.pk@pexa.com

PEXA AEROSPACE MATERIALS 
PVT. LTD.

NO. C3.4

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

74

Profile:  
Manufacturer and supplier of copper alloy  
round, pipe, flat, square , hex castings through 
process of centrifugal and continuous casting.
Precision finished machined components of 
copper alloys. Manufacturer of self lubricating 
bearings. Manufacturer of Press tool Die 
Components Std Parts

Major Products :

•	 Non ferrous alloys : CA-104, IS28 : 1985 
Grade-II

•	 Silicon Bronze 

•	 Bismuth Bronze

•	 HBSC4 High ten-sile brass

•	 Gun Metal

•	 Phosphor Bronze finished components 

•	 Cast products

Address : 
Gat No-697,734,735,at Post-Velu,  
Pune-Satara Highway, Bhor,  
Pune Maharashtra - 412205

Contact Number :  
9011085222, 9011185222, 7276113128

E-mail:  
prashant@avioilless.in, avioilless@yahoo.in, 
vikas@avioilless.in

Web Address : 
www.avioilless.in

Contact Person: 
Prashant Hendre 
Pramod Hendre 
Vikas Wade 

Designation : 
Director 
Director 
Sales and Mkt Executive

E-mail:  
prashant@avioilless.in 
pramod@avioilless.in 
vikas@avioilless.in

AVI OILLESS DIE COMPONENTS 
INDIA PVT. LTD.

NO. C4.1



20192019

75

Profile:  
Garg associates Pvt. Ltd. (GAPL) has been 
serving aerospace and defence customers for 
more than 55 years. GAPL is leading designer 
and manufacturer of Fluoropolymer based 
High Performance Wires and Cables for data 
transmission and power needs. Our product 
are used in Military equipments, Military 
aircraft, Satellites, Satellites launch vehicles, 
automotive and host of other high technology 
equipment & systems.

Major Products :

•	 PTFE (SPC,NPC,TPC,SPHCA & NPHSCA) 
Wire and Cables

•	 PI/PTFE MIL Specific Wire and Cables

•	 Cross Link (XLETFE) Wire and Cable

•	 Aerospace Ethernet/DATA Cables

•	 Flat Cable

•	 RF Cables

•	 Thermocouple Wire

•	 Low Noise Cable

•	 High Voltage Cable 

•	 PTFE shrinkable & Non shrinkable  sleeves

Address : 
D-3, Meerut Road Industrial Area-3 , 
Ghaziabad U.P. 201302

Contact Number :  
+91 9810235401

E-mail:  
sales@gargasso.com

Web Address : 
www.gargasso.com

Contact Person:  
Rahul Singh

Designation : 
Director

E-mail:  
sales@gargasso.com

GARG ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.

NO. C4.2

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

76

Profile:  
Tescom is into EMS and Contract 
manufacturing of PCBA  with  manufacturing 
units at Bangalore & Hyderabad ,We are with 
Automated SMT Lines and TH Lines 

Major Products :

•	 Medical Electronics 

•	 Automobile

•	 Telecommunication

•	 Industrial Automation 

•	 Consumer Electronics

Address : 
Plot No 42(P),1st Floor, KIADB Industrial Area, 
Electronic City Phase 2, Near Semicon Park, 
Bangalore - 560100

Contact Number :  
9901166992, 99020275070, 9845015610

E-mail:  
vinothc@tescom.co.in , nandini@tescom.
co.in,balu@tescom.co.in

Web Address : 
www.tescom.co.in

Contact Person: 
Vinod C 
Nandini 
Balu

Designation :  
Business Head  
GM manufacturing  
CEO

E-mail:  
vinothc@tescom.co.in 
nandini@tescom.co.in 
balu@tescom.co.in

TESCOM EMS & CONTRACT
MANUFACTURING OF PCBA

NO. C4.3



20192019

77

Profile:  
We are a fast paced, innovative ISO 
9001:2015, Aerospace composites design, 
development and manufacturing company. 
Our expertise lies in Precision Engineering, 
Aerospace Technology and Heavy Engineering. 
We are in the process of acquiring of AS 
9100D.  With one lakh sqft facility at Hoskote, 
Gopalan Aerospace boasts of futuristic 
technology and infrastructure. 

Major Products :

•	 CNC Machining-2 axis to 5 axis 

•	 Components for Defense Industry

•	 Robotic Welding Machining

•	 Steel Sheet Rolling

•	 High Pressure Testing

•	 Orthopedic implants(Equipping for 3D 
Printing Tech using Metal powdering, 
Sintering furnaces) 

•	 Aircraft interiors (Fabrication of  Seat 
Back trays, arms rests, luggage bin doors, 
Repair & Overhaul)

•	 Light weight components

•	 Aerial targets

•	 UAVs

Address : 
5/1, Richmond Road, Gopalan Enterprises

Contact Number :  
+91 959901 13322

E-mail:  
pr@gopalanenterprises.com

Web Address : 
www.gopalanaerospace.com

Contact Person:  
Renuka Manchiraju

Designation : 
Head of Corporate Communications

E-mail:  
pr@gopalanenterprises.com

GOPALAN AEROSPACE

NO. C4.4

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

78

Profile:  
Since 1998,TCA is supplying specialised 
industrial equipment’s, spare parts and 
consumables having niche applications 
in Industry. We represent worlds leading 
manufacturers from Japan, Europe & USA for 
their finest technology products and serving 
more than 500 end users in India. We do 
works as MRO supplier in Public and Private 
sector companies.

Major Products :

•	 IPC, USA makes Metal to Rubber P-80 
assembly Lubricant & Micro-90 cleaners.

•	 DAIKIN, Japan makes Hydraulics & Oil / 
Coolant Chillers

•	 SAKAGAMI, Japan makes Seals & Packing

•	 HORIUCHI, Japan makes Hydraulic 
Cylinders

•	 MRO products supplier

Address : 
12/5, Pioneer Complex, Site IV Industrial 
Area, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad – 201010 (Delhi 
NCR)

Contact Number :  
+91-120-457 6882 / 1836 / 1807  
+91-120-499 8558

E-mail:  
info@tca.co.in

Web Address : 
www.tca.co.in

Contact Person: 
Naveen Kumar Gupta

Designation :  
Director

E-mail:  
naveen.gupta@tca.co.in                             
naveen.gupta@averest.co.in

TECHNOCRATS ALLIANCE 
ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

NO. C5.1



20192019

79

Profile:  
Solize provide engineering software solutions 
to the automotive OEMs, sub-system 
suppliers, aeronautical, space, Defence, 
Research and other engineering industries in 
India. Also provide Engineering Services since 
the last one and half decades.

Major Products :

•	 Engineering design

•	 Analysis software

•	 Services

Address : 
Gayathri Lake Front, Survey No 118, Ring 
Road, Hebbal, Bangalore 560024, INDIA

Contact Number :  
+91 9972070553

E-mail:  
info.sid@solize.com

Web Address : 
www.solize.com/india

Contact Person:  
Archana B

Designation : 
Manager - Marketing

E-mail:  
archana.bh@solize.com

SOLIZE INDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT. LTD.

NO. C5.2

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

80

Profile:  
Houghton is one of the largest and fastest-
growing company serving the worldwide 
metal working and industrial fluids market. 
Houghton innovative formulations are used 
in the sophisticated manufacturing processes 
of global aircraft producers. Houghton have 
technical expertise and Industry experience 
to offer key process recommendations that 
increase productivity, lower manufacturing 
cost, and help meet your “green” initiatives. 
Houghton gone through years of rigorous 
testing for metalworking products to meet 
the stringent requirements of aerospace 
manufacturers.

Major Products :

•	 Aerospace & Defence  Sector approved 
Water Soluble  &  Neat Oil  Coolant  
along with Rust Preventive oil

•	 Heat Treatment Oil

•	 Cleaners

•	 Forging Oils

•	 Fire Resistance Hydraulic Oils

Address : 
Montreal Business Centre, 5th Floor, 502 & 
503, Survey No 4,5,6,7, Baner, Pune-411045

Contact Number :  
+91 9972823131, +91 9518702841

E-mail:  
Sudheendra.kumar@houghtonintl.com     
rohit.bhale@houghtonintl.com

Web Address : 
www.houghtonintl.com

Contact Person: 
Sudheendra Kumar  
Rohit Bhale

Designation :  
Zonal Manager  
Marketing Head

E-mail:  
Sudheendra.kumar@houghtonintl.com  
rohit.bhale@houghtonintl.com

QUAKER HOUGHTON

NO. C5.3



20192019

81

Profile:  
Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. is the world leader 
in serving science, with revenues of more than 
$20 billion and approximately 70,000 employees 
globally. Our mission is to enable our customers 
to make the world healthier, cleaner and safer. We 
help our customers accelerate life sciences research, 
solve complex analytical challenges, improve patient 
diagnostics, deliver medicines to market and increase 
laboratory productivity. Through our premier brands 
– Thermo Scientific, Applied Biosystems, Invitrogen, 
Fisher Scientific and Unity Lab Services – we offer an 
unmatched combination of innovative technologies, 
purchasing convenience and comprehensive 
services.The world’s largest, most innovative cement 
producers rely on Thermo Scientific instruments to 
ensure product quality, improve plant profitability 
and operate safer, cleaner plants. We are the 
prominent provider in analytical spectroscopy, 
online elemental analysis, emissions monitoring 
instrumentation and tools for dynamic weighing 
and monitoring. Thermo Scientific is the product 
brand representing the world’s leading analytical 
instrumentation. Regardless of plant size and age, 
we offer solutions to help you meet your needs. 
Whether your goal is improving efficiency of your 
existing plant, building a new plant from the ground 
up, expanding capacity, converting from wet to dry 
process or implementing a productivity solution in 
just one part of your plant, we can help.

 Major Products :

•	 Thermo Scientific Niton XL2 100G XRF 
Analyzer

•	 Thermo Scientific Niton XL2 Plus XRF Analyzer

Address : 
403-404, B-Wing, Delphi, 
Hiranandani Business Park,Powai,  
Mumbai - 400 076, India.   

Contact Number :  
+91 9611124703

E-mail:  
ininfo@thermofisher.com 

Web Address : 
www.thermofisher.com

Contact Person:  
M.R. Malathesh

Designation : 
Business Development Manager, Field and 
Safety Instruments

E-mail:  
mr.malathesh@thermofisher.com

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC

NO. C5.4

P
ro

d
u

ct S
p

e
cifica

tio
n

s

Thermo Scientific Niton XL2 analyzers 
provide you with many distinct 
advantages:

• Precise elemental analysis of  
alloy materials

• From turn on to trigger pull to  
near instantaneous results

• Very easy to use – even by  
non-technical personnel

• Rugged design for the most 
challenging industrial environments

• Completely nondestructive test

P O R T A B L E  A N A L Y T I C A L  I N S T R U M E N T S

Thermo Scientific 
Niton XL2 100G XRF Analyzer
 General metal analyzer

Built for the Way You Work  
The value choice Thermo ScientificTM NitonTM 
XL2 analyzer offers high performance and 
advanced electronics while maintaining 
the point-and-shoot simplicity that is the 
hallmark of all our x-ray fluorescence (XRF) 
instruments. Sealed against moisture and 
dust with 100% embedded software tools, 
these analyzers are lightweight yet ruggedly 
built to withstand the harshest environments 
– in the field or on the shop floor. 

Ergonomically designed and featuring 
daylight-readable icons, the Niton XL2  
100G incorporates customizable menus, 
multiple language options, and a standard 
analytical range of 25 elements from  
titanium to bismuth.

The Instrument of Choice 
The Niton XL2 is the instrument of choice to 
ensure accuracy, precision, and ease of use. 
It is the ideal instrument to: 

• Analyze metal alloys for scrap recycling or 
final product QC

• Rapid alloy ID for incoming QC

The Niton XL2 is the definitive tool for scrap 
metal recycling. It provides immediate 
nondestructive chemical analysis of common  
alloy materials. With its unparalleled 
accuracy, you can be sure that the Niton  
XL2 100G precisely identifies grade and 
value of scrap.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 

when it’s time to replace a low battery. While an integrated 
micro camera and nose guard alignment provide precise 
sample positioning for each measurement.

Versatility 
Whether in the field, or on the shop floor, the Niton XL2 Plus 
keeps you primed and prepped for the most challenging 
industrial environments. Operators have the ability to scan 
a broad range of materials for diverse applications. Identify 
pure metals and alloys, detect tramp elements, or obtain 
geochemical data- the Niton XL2 Plus is up for the challenge.

When durability, performance and productivity are top of 
mind, industrial businesses rely on the Thermo Scientific™ 
Niton™ XL2 Plus handheld XRF analyzer. Offering superior 
analysis and enhanced robustness, the Niton XL2 Plus 
is built for the way you work. Founded on a reputation of 
dependability and reliability, you can count on the Niton XL2 
Plus for years to come.

Applications
• Verification of metals and alloys in manufacturing
• Quality Assurance testing for positive material identification
• Point-and-shoot sorting at scrap recycling operations
• Coating thickness measurements from single  

element layers
• Precious metal assay of bullion and jewelry
• Geochemical analysis for ore trading and grade control
• On-site heavy metal screening of polluted soils
• Lead in paint inspection of industrial facilities
• Screening of hazardous substances in consumer goods 

Analytical performance
Designed to provide fast analysis and low detection limits, 
the Niton XL2 Plus ensures reliable results. Powered by 
a proprietary 2W x-ray tube, dynamic current adjustment 
and a next generation silicon drift detector, the Niton XL2 
Plus delivers optimal sensitivity for each measurement. 
Leveraging a smart Fundamental Parameter (FP) calibration, 
the Niton XL2 Plus corrects for sample matrix effects to 
generate accurate results.

Purpose built 
Maximizing form and function, the Niton XL2 Plus is 
engineered to conquer your toughest environments. Analyze 
sharp items while minimizing puncture risk with standard 
Detector ProGuard protection. Backed by a certified IP54 
rating, the Niton XL2 Plus is sealed against moisture and 
dust, ensuring uninterrupted operation, even in the harshest 
of industrial environments.

Functionality 
A simplified application interface eases navigation and 
maintains point-and-shoot simplicity. Utilize touchscreen 
functionality or optional directional keys for speedy 
navigation. A hot-swap battery keeps you up and running 

Thermo Scientific Niton XL2 Plus XRF Analyzer

The Thermo Scientific™ Niton™ XL2 Plus handheld XRF analyzer.

Rugged and reliable 
Fast, accurate, versatile XRF analysis

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

82

Profile:  
Multisphere Power Solutions is the leading 
supplier of MIL STD 461, 704, 810, 1275, 
1399 reliable power solutions, backed by 
high-quality support and customer service, to 
satisfy the most difficult defence application 
requirements. MPS is a fully owned subsidiary 
of Enercon Technologies, Israel and giving 
impetus to MAKE IN INDIA.

Major Products :

•	 DC/DC CONVERTERS

•	 DC/DC (270 INPUT)

•	 AC/DC SUPPLIES 1-PHASE

•	 AC/DC SUPPLIES 3-PHASE

•	 AC+DC/DC CONVERTERS

•	 DC/AC INVERTERS

•	 VPX VITA 62

•	 SHIPBOARD UPS

•	 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU)

•	 BATTERY EQUALIZER

•	 TAILORED POWER SOLUTIONS

Address : 
Plot No 112, Sector 4, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon 
122050, Haryana, India

Contact Number :  
0124- 4200147, 9654838535

E-mail:  
sales@mpsindia.in, info@mpsindia.in

Web Address : 
www.mpsindia.in

Contact Person: 
Col Umesh Varma (Retd)

Designation :  
Head – Business Development

E-mail:  
umeshvarma@mpsindia.in

MULTISPHERE POWER SOLUTIONS 
PVT. LTD.

NO. C6.1 & 6.2



20192019

83

Profile:  
Fabheads is Asia’s 1st and only company 
with in-house developed automated 
additive manufacturing capabilities for fiber 
reinforced composite materials. Fabheads 
use their proprietary patented technologies 
in combination with traditional processes 
allowing more precise, economical and faster 
fabrication of high performance composite 
parts and hence are a very unique player in the 
industry.

Major Products :

•	 Fabrication services to make composite 
molds

•	 Composite drones

•	 Other components for Aviation, Defence 
& RoboticsAddress : 

3rd Floor IIT Madras Research  
Park – Kanagam, Chennai 600096, TN

Contact Number :  
+91 80561 45709

E-mail:  
ashwin@fabheads.in

Web Address : 
 www.fabheads.in

Contact Person:  
Ashwin Kumar

Designation : 
Business Development Manager

E-mail:  
ashwin@fabheads.in

FABHEADS AUTOMATION 
PVT. LTD.

NO. C6.3

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

84

Profile:  
 Electronics Corporation of India Limited is 
a Government of India Enterprise  under 
Department Atomic Energy  to address the 
Indigenous Electronic in the Country .ECIL is a 
multi product ,multi disciplinary  Organisation  
providing technology solutions to users in 
Strategic Sectors such Defence, Nuclear , 
Aerospace, Security and  IT & e Governance.
ECIL has modern infrastructure for design, 
manufacturing and testing of equipment to 
beat the functional performance, reliability and 
quality requirements of products required for 
Strategic sectors.

Major Products :

•	 RF Seeker

•	 Mission 
computer system

•	 Jammers

•	 Fazes

•	 Actuators

•	 Antenna Systems

•	 Control and Instrumentation systems

•	 Integrated Security System Including 
Video surveillance  and Analytics

•	 Radio Communication Equipment

•	 Secure networking products

•	 Electronic Voting machines 

•	 voter verifiable paper audit trail printers 
etc.

Address : 
ECIL Post, Hyderabad-500062

Contact Number :  
040-27186724

E-mail:  
cbdgoffice@ecil.co.in

Web Address : 
www.ecil.co.in

Contact Person: 
Sheik Vazir Ahamad

Designation :  
Sr.Manager (mktg)

E-mail:  
cbdgoffice@ecil.co.in

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD.

NO. C6.4 Fifty	years	of
Fascinating	Journey	in	Electronics

(1967-2017)

Committed	to	Self-Reliance	in	Strategic	Electronics

A multi-technology company that provides

Golden Jubilee

Systems	and	Solutions	
to Atomic Energy, Defence, Aerospace, Security, Mega Science, 
Telecom,  Information Technology and e-Governance Sectors 

Nuclear

Defence

Aerospace

Security

IT & e-Gov

Electronics	Corporation	of	India	Limited
A	Government	of	India	(Department	of	Atomic	Energy)	Enterprise

Hyderabad	-	500	062,	Telangana

web:	www.ecil.co.in Telefax:	+91	40	27120671,	E-mail:	cbdg@ecil.co.in,	

Portfolio

v Control	and	Instrumentation	Systems,	
Radiation	Detectors	and	Instruments,	
SCADA	Systems	and	Power	Electronic	
Equipment.

v Electronic	 	Surveillance	and	Warfare	
Systems,	 Command	 and	 Control	
Systems,	 Radio	 Communication	
Equipment		and		Electronic		Fuzes.

v Antenna	 Systems,	 V-SAT	 Networks,	
Cockpit	 Voice	 Recorder,	 Inertial	
sensor		and		actuators.	

v I n teg ra ted 	 Secur i t y 	 Sys tems ,	
Electronics	 Jammers	and	Encryption	
equipment	for	data,	Voice	and	Video.

v Telecom,	 Information	 technology	
products,	e-Governance		applications,	
Electronic	Voting	Machine	(EVM)		and	
Voter	 Veri�iable	 Paper	 Audit	 Trail	
(VVPAT).

Fifty	years	of
Fascinating	Journey	in	Electronics

(1967-2017)

Committed	to	Self-Reliance	in	Strategic	Electronics

A multi-technology company that provides

Golden Jubilee

Systems	and	Solutions	
to Atomic Energy, Defence, Aerospace, Security, Mega Science, 
Telecom,  Information Technology and e-Governance Sectors 

Nuclear

Defence

Aerospace

Security

IT & e-Gov

Electronics	Corporation	of	India	Limited
A	Government	of	India	(Department	of	Atomic	Energy)	Enterprise

Hyderabad	-	500	062,	Telangana

web:	www.ecil.co.in Telefax:	+91	40	27120671,	E-mail:	cbdg@ecil.co.in,	

Portfolio

v Control	and	Instrumentation	Systems,	
Radiation	Detectors	and	Instruments,	
SCADA	Systems	and	Power	Electronic	
Equipment.

v Electronic	 	Surveillance	and	Warfare	
Systems,	 Command	 and	 Control	
Systems,	 Radio	 Communication	
Equipment		and		Electronic		Fuzes.

v Antenna	 Systems,	 V-SAT	 Networks,	
Cockpit	 Voice	 Recorder,	 Inertial	
sensor		and		actuators.	

v I n teg ra ted 	 Secur i t y 	 Sys tems ,	
Electronics	 Jammers	and	Encryption	
equipment	for	data,	Voice	and	Video.

v Telecom,	 Information	 technology	
products,	e-Governance		applications,	
Electronic	Voting	Machine	(EVM)		and	
Voter	 Veri�iable	 Paper	 Audit	 Trail	
(VVPAT).



20192019

85

Profile:  
IPCL is a pioneer in the investment casting 
business in India, set up in 1975 under 
technical collaboration with overseas 
companies. IPCL is today the technology 
leader producing complex investment castings 
in a wide range of material specification and 
piece weight (Few grams to 200 Kg)

Major Products : 
IPCL specialises in the manufacture and supply 
of ferrous and non ferrous investment castings 
(through air melting and vacuum melting) in 
fully machined and heat treated condition. We 
supply to sectors such as 

•	 Automotive

•	 EGR cooler/
Emission systems 

•	 Pump

•	 Power 
Generation

•	 Turbochargers

•	 Aerospace

•	 Defence

•	 Medical Implants

•	 Locomotive

•	 Atomic Energy

•	 General 
Engineering 

•	 Artisan Casting 
etc.

Address : 
Nari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat – 364006, 
India

Contact Number :  
+91 9227962037

E-mail:  
npd@ipcl.in

Web Address : 
www.ipcl.in

Contact Person: 
Ankit Gohel

Designation :  
Sales Engineer

E-mail:  
npd@ipcl.in

INVESTMENT & PRECISION 
CASTINGS LTD.

NO. C6.5

H
AL

L 
- C



20192019

86

Profile:  
Syratron is India’s premier hi-tech electronics 
solutions provider in High rel. Electronic, 
Communication, RF & MW Components and 
Sub systems. Syratron represents American, 
European, and South East Asian manufacturers 
in the areas of Defense, Aerospace, 
Communication, Satellite Communication, and 
Industrial Electronics. Syratron offers Indian 
customers an avenue to explore, identify and 
source high quality, cutting edge technologies 
and products from different parts of the world 
for development and production programs.

Major Products :

•	 Electrical, Optical, RF & Data ultra 
miniature Connectors

•	 Backshells

•	 Braids

•	 Wires & Cable Harnessing Tools from 
Glenair

•	 IR Detectors

•	 Capacitors

•	 Power Supplies

•	 Filters

•	 Wave Guides

•	 Antennas

•	 Rectifiers

•	 Diodes

•	 Amplifiers Etc.,

Address : 
203, Copper Arch, 83, Infantry Rd,  
Bangalore 1

Contact Number :  
+91-99028 16155

E-mail:  
ramesh@syratron.com

Web Address : 
www.syratron.com

Contact Person:  
Pradeep. P

Designation : 
Manager Marketing

E-mail:  
pradeep@syratron.com

SYRATRON TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

NO. D1.1



20192019

87

Profile:  
Our company managed by technocrats 
capable of giving robust optimized solutions 
with technical competence in fiberglass 
composites. In depth marketing understanding 
and over 25 years of experience in composites 
business is the hallmark of the company. 
A company with long term exclusive 
collaboration with top companies in the world 
from the field of composites.

Major Products :

•	 Carbon & Glass 
Prepregs 

•	 Glass fabric

•	 Carbon fabric

•	 High silica cloth

•	 Needle mat

•	 Kevlar fabric

•	 Hybrid fabric

•	 Coated fabrics 
etcAddress : 

No. 21/2, Dr. D.V.G Road, Basavanagudi, 
Bangalore – 560004, Karnataka.

Contact Number :  
+91 9845014081

E-mail:  
info@marktech.in

Web Address : 
www.marktech.in

Contact Person: 
Satish K S

Designation :  
Sales Head

E-mail:  
satish@marktech.in

MARKTECH COMPOSITES PVT. LTD.

NO. D1.2

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

88

Profile:  
ANRITSU, ever since its foundation in 1895, 
has been into the manufacturing of the RF & 
Microwave Test & Measurement Instruments 
to address the market requirements of not 
limited to Defence & Aerospace customers, 
using the cutting edge State of the Art 
Technology from time to time.

ANRITSU has also patented various RF 
Connectors viz; the K-Type (2.92mm), the 
V-Type (1.85mm) and the W-Type (1mm) for 
the ever expanding range of RF Spectrum.

ANRITSU also has the stupendous Non-Linear 
Transmission Lines Technology (NLTL) to its 
credit, thereby considerably reducing the size 
of the High Frequency Instruments, for the 
ease of use to customers across the Globe.

Major Products :

•	 Vector Network Analyzer (5KHz to 
110GHz)

•	 RF Spectrum Analyzer (9KHz to 110GHz)

•	 RF Signal Generator (0.1Hz to 1.1THz)

Address : 
6th Floor, Indiqube ETA, No.38/4, Adjacent 
to EMC2, Doddanekundi, Outer Ring Road, 
Bengaluru Karnataka, India - 560048

Contact Number :  
+91 80 67281300

E-mail:  
acin-sales@anritsu.com

Web Address : 
www.anritsu.com  

Contact Person:  
Anish Murthy Airpula

Designation : 
Manager Sales – Wired & Microwave

E-mail:  
anishmurthy.airpula@anritsu.com

ANRITSU INDIA

NO.D 1.3



20192019

89

Profile:  
Capricot is one of the leading Technology enabled 
Design solutions providers, offering applications 
that enable business to manage “Design-Create-
Produce” cycle efficiently. 
Our end-to-end solutions cater to the needs 
of customers in Manufacturing, Architecture, 
Engineering and Construction, Education, Media 
& Entertainment segments. We provide software/
hardware and consulting solutions in the areas of 
Digital design, 3D Prototyping and Manufacturing 
simulation, 3D visualization & rendering, BIM 
Design, support, consulting & implementation 
services. 
With our CAD/CAM/CAE solutions, customers 
in Aerospace, Automotive & Industrial Machinery 
can create innovative product designs, reduce 
development time & collaborate with partners and 
suppliers.

Major Products :

•	 Stratasys 3D Printers National Distrubutor – 
FDM & Polyjet Technology 

•	 Makerbot Authorized Reseller – Desktop FDM 
3D Printers, Autodesk Gold Partner

•	 Autodesk Inventor Professional, AutoCAD 
Mechanical, AutoCAD Electrical & Autodesk 
Product Design & Manufacturing Collection

•	 HP Gold Partner – Laptop, Desktop, 
Workstations

•	 Adobe Gold Partner

•	 Corporate Training – Autodesk & ANSYS 
Software Training, Services – 3D printing 
Services (Rapid Prototyping Services)

Address : 
# 6, 2nd Floor, Service Road, 2nd Stage, 
West of Chord Road, Mahalakashmipuram 
Bangalore - 560086.

Contact Number :  
Landline : +91 80 4035 9359  
Mobile : +91 9108937825

E-mail:  
yashpal.cb@capricot.com

Web Address : 
www.capricot.com

Contact Person: 
Raghu Prasad C

Designation :  
Business Manager – 3D Printers.

E-mail:  
raghuprasad.c@capricot.com

CAPRICOT TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

NO. D1.4

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

90

Profile:  
CARRIS Cases, an Aerospace and Defense 
wing of Carris Pipes & Tubes Private limited is 
involved in design, manufacture and supply of 
Custom Molded, Light Weight, Sturdy, Rugged 
& most importantly Eco-friendly products 
exclusively for Defense Applications since 
1996. 

CARRIS Cases are manufactured as per MIL 
STD 810F, JSG 0102:1984 & JSS 55555. 
CARRIS cases are SHOCK proof, WATER & 
DUST proof, FIRE RETARDANT, ANTISTATIC, 
VIBRATION RESITANT and serves good 
service temperatures. As a Synonym for 
quality, durability and reliability, in a short 
span we have climbed up the ladder, to be 
the largest producer of Rotomolded cases in 
the country. Rotational Molding technology 
is contemporary and a step ahead of Fiber 
Reinforced Plastic (FRP), wooden & metal 
boxes. Certified by CISQ/RINA for ISO 
9001:2015, we have been maintaining a very 
stringent Quality Management system in 
our all our operations. Our esteemed clients 
are HAL, BEL, BDL, OFB, DRDO/ARDE Labs 
and other DPSU’s. Currently we are being 
AIRWORTHINESS certified by AQA/CEMILAC

Major Products :

•	 CARRIS Extra Tough Cases

Address : 
Carris Pipes & Tubes Pvt. Ltd., 89/120 SIDCO 
Industrial Estate Malumichampatti , Po, 
Coimbatore

Contact Number :  
+91 9446562800

E-mail:  
tender@aquatechtanks.com

Web Address : 
www.carriscases.com

Contact Person:  
Mr. Manu G  Nair

Designation : 
Marketing Manager

E-mail:  
tender@aquatechtanks.com

CARRIS CASES

NO. D2.1

EXTRA TOUGH CASES



20192019

91

Profile:  
Nicomatic is a global designer and 
manufacturer of electronic components for a 
wide variety of industries and Nicomatic India 
is subsidiary of Nicomatic SA, France. We 
are also EN9100 & ISO 9001 certified. The 
connectors are of low profile, high density, low 
weight & can withstand high temperature, 
vibration, shocks. We are one of the renowned 
innovators in customized solutions. We work 
with major DRDOs & design houses in India. 
BEL, LRDE, ADE, IRDE, RCI, DRDL, HAL, ISRO, 
Indus Teqsite, Bitmapper, Alpha Designs are 
few of them. 

Major Products :

•	 High performance micro connectors like 
CMM(2mm ), EMM (1.27mm ) , AMM 
(1mm) pitch connectors .

•	 DMM Metallic EMI/EMC shielded 
connectors.

•	 SmartCo for Civil Aviation MRO

•	 Optimus for modular requirements.

•	 Connectors for flexible circuits & PCB;

Address : 
No. 21, 5th Floor, SK Vista, Rustam Bagh, Old 
Airport Road, Bangalore – 560017

Contact Number :  
+91 9591569098

E-mail:  
india@nicomatic.com

Web Address : 
www.nicomatic.com

Contact Person: 
Vicky Kumar

Designation :  
Sr. Technical Sales Engineer

E-mail:  
v.kumar@nicomatic.in

NICOMATIC INDIA ELECTRONICS 
PVT. LTD.

NO. D2.2

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

92

Profile:  
ANSYS is the global leader in engineering 
simulation. Through our strategy of Pervasive 
Engineering Simulation, we help the world’s 
most innovative companies deliver radically 
better products to their customers. By offering 
the best and broadest portfolio of engineering 
simulation software, we help them solve the 
most complex design challenges and create 
products limited only by imagination.

Major Products : 
We are simulation software company.

Address : 
Kabra Excelsior, #6A, 7th Main, 1st Block, 
Koramangala, Bangalore - 560034

Contact Number :  
+91 8095266817

E-mail:  
Yabeen.khan@ansys.com

Web Address : 
www.ansys.com

Contact Person:  
Yabeen khan

Designation : 
Marketing Consultant

E-mail:  
Yabeen.khan@ansys.com

ANSYS

NO. D2.3



20192019

93

Profile:  
Miracle Electronic Devices, is private 
limited Company Certified with AS 9100 D 
having Membership with MSME and NSIC.  
Registered with DGAQA HAL, BEL, NAL, 
BDL, ISRO, DRDO to cater the needs of 
Indigenization, under Make in India program.  
Manufacture numerous components that 
are being used in the products of Defence 
& Aerospace Equipment & Assemblies by 
customers across India & the globe.

Major Products :

•	 Wire Harness 

•	 Transformers & Inductors

•	 Box Integration 

•	 Laser Wire MarkingAddress : 
48/1, Thigalarapalya Main Road, Peenya 2nd 
Stage, Bangalore -58

Contact Number :  
+91-9606127826

E-mail:  
subbaraj@miracleaeropace.com

Web Address : 
www.miracleaerospace.com 
www.miracle.net.in

Contact Person: 
Subbaraj K

Designation :  
General Manager – Aerospace & Defence

E-mail:  
subbaraj@miracleaeropace.com

MIRACLE ELECTRONIC DEVICES  
PVT. LTD.

NO. D3.1

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

94

Profile:  
Aeronautical Development Agency (ADA), 
under the aegis of Department of Defence 
R&D, is the nodal agency for the design 
& development of Light Combat Aircraft. 
Hindustan Aeronautics Limited (HAL) is the 
principal partner in LCA Programme with 
participation of DRDO & CSIR Laboratories, 
Public & Private sector industries and academic 
institutions.

Address : 
Aeronautical Development Agency 
Ministry of Defence,  
PBNo: 1718  
Vimanapura Post Bengaluru – 560017

Contact Number :  
080-25233060/25087002

E-mail:  
ranganayakulu@jetmail.ada.gov.in

Web Address : 
www.ada.gov.in

Contact Person: 
Dr. C. Ranganayakulu, 

Designation :  
Scientist ‘H’Associate Technology Director, 
General Systems,

AERONAUTICAL DEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY (ADA)

NO. D3.2



20192019

95

Profile:  
Harwin is a designer and manufacturer 
of High-Reliability and Industry Standard 
interconnects and associated PCB Hardware. 

Major Products :

•	 Hi Reliable Connectors for Defence, 
Aerospace application.

Address : 
#7, 1st floor, Dia Medica Plaza, Papaiah 
Garden Road,  Banashankari 3rd Stage, 
Bangalore-560085

Contact Number :  
+91 9739376954

E-mail:  
ytk@iconnexion.com.sg

Web Address : 
www.iconnexion.com.sg

Contact Person: 
Yathish K

Designation :  
Account manager

E-mail:  
ytk@iconnexion.com.sg

HARWIN

NO. D3.3

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

96

Address : 
No. 48, Nootanchary,  
Madambakkam, Chennai - 600126.

Contact Number :  
+91 98848 31778

E-mail:  
marketing@tiaano.com

Web Address : 
www.tianode.com

Contact Person:  
S. Sasirekha

Designation : 
Asst. Manager - Marketing

E-mail:  
marketing@tiaano.com

TI ANODE FABRICATORS PVT. LTD.

NO. D4.1

Profile:  
Fabrication & Supply of Chemical Process 
Equipments by using Inert metals of… 
Titanium, Ti6Al4V (Gr. 5), Nickel & their alloys.

Major Products :

•	 Structure Assembly

•	 Belly Band Assembly

•	 Mounting Block

•	 UWT Element holder assembly

•	 Tray sub assembly

•	 MJB Support Plate

•	 Brackets, 

•	 Titanium Gr. 5 Pressure case



20192019

97

NO. D4.2

Profile:  
As one of the world’s leading specialty 
chemical companies, Clariant contributes to 
value creation with innovative and sustainable 
solutions for customers from many industries.

Clariant offers active and intelligent packaging 
& cargo protection solutions to prevent the 
harmful effects of moisture for long storage/ 
transit.

Major Products :

•	 Humidity Indicators 

•	 Desiccators, Desiccant

•	 Breather Valves

•	 Pressure Relief Valves

•	 Records Holders

•	 Impact Indicators

•	 Oxygen absorber

Address : 
8th Floor, Reliable Tech park, behind Reliable 
Plaza, Thane – Belapur road, Airoli, Navi 
Mumbai -400708

Contact Number :  
9819892697/ 022 71251480

E-mail:  
hemant.waghela@clariant.com

Web Address : 
www.clariant.com/desiccants

Contact Person: 
Hemant Waghela

Designation :  
Business Development Manager CDP India- 
BUFM

E-mail:  
hemant.waghela@clariant.com

CLARIANT INDIA LTD.

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

98

Profile:  
MTS Systems is a global leader in Material 
& Mechanical Testing. We help the Scientific 
& Engineering community to simulate Force 
& Motion – Static & Dynamic Testing of 
Materials, Components to Full Scale Structures. 
Our Aero Defense Testing Expertise cover: 
– Static, Fatigue, Damage Tolerance, Testing 
airframes, Rotating Components, Blades, 
Launch Vehicles, Satellites Component, Flight 
Controls, Iron Bird, Landing Gear etc. Our 
Material Test Systems covers everything from 
Monotonic, High Force, High Temperature, 
High/Slow Strain, High Pressure, Corrosive 
& Cryogenic Environments covering a wide 
variety of Materials.

Major Products :

•	 Universal Testing Machines

•	 Fatigue Testing Machines

•	 Actuators

•	 Test Rigs

Address : 
Unit 201-202, 02nd Floor, Donata Radiance, 
Krishna Nagar, Industrial Layout, Bangalore 
560 029 

Contact Number :  
080 46254100 - 10

E-mail:  
mts.india@mts.com

Web Address : 
www.mts.com  

Contact Person:  
Rajeev Krishnan

Designation : 
Country Head India

E-mail:  
rajeev.krishnan@mts.com

MTS SYSTEMS CORPORATION

NO. D4.3



20192019

99

Profile:  
A Joint Venture of Neel Metal Products Ltd. 
& ArcelorMittal is the India’s leading tailored 
blanks manufacture company which has  
expand business in Laser & other Applications. 
Guided by a philosophy to produce safe, 
sustainable, it is the leading supplier of quality 
products Supplying to 80% of the OEM as per 
their quality, quantity & delivery requirements. 
ArcelorMittal Neel tailored blanks is present in 
2 location in India with more than 20 million 
TWB produced in India

Major Products :

•	 Laser cladding

•	 Laser Hardening

•	 Multi-Axis welding

•	 Laser Welding Blank

•	 Tailor welded Blanks

Address : 
Survey no: 165 part & 169 part ,G72 , 
SIPCOT road,  SIPCOT industrial park, Vadakal 
B village, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram 
dist. - 602105

Contact Number :  
+91 9176618876

E-mail:  
rajnivas.pushparaj@jbmgroup.com

Web Address : 
www.antb.co.in

Contact Person: 
Rajnivas

Designation :  
Plant Head

E-mail:  
rajnivas.pushparaj@jbmgroup.com

ARCELORMITTAL NEEL TAILORED 
BLANKS PVT. LTD.

NO. D4.4

H
AL

L 
- D



20192019

100

Aarjay International Pvt. Ltd. 47
Abhi Metals 33
Ace Fastening Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 59
Aeronautical Development Agency 94
Aerospace Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 42
Airborn International 43
Alpha Design Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 32
Ametek Instruments/Taylor Hobson/
Vision Research

68

Anritsu India 88
Ansys 92
Arcelormittal NeeL Tailored Blanks 
Pvt. Ltd.

99

Autodynamic Technologies & Solu-
tions Pvt. Ltd.

35

Avi Oilless Die Components India 
Pvt. Ltd.

74

Axon Interconnectors and Wires Pvt. 
Ltd.

26

Bevel Gears (India) Pvt. Ltd. 70
Capricot Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 89
Carlisle Trading & Manufacturing 
India Pvt. Ltd.

72

Carris Cases 90
Clariant India Ltd. 97
Directorate of Indigenisation (Army) 48
Electronic Corporation of India 
Limited

84

Electrosolve India Pvt. Ltd. 28
Excel Springs Pvt. Ltd. 52
Fabheads Automation Pvt. Ltd. 83
Garg Associates Pvt. Ltd. 75

Gee Pee Electrospark Pvt. Ltd. 34
Gopalan Aerospace 77
Grauer & Weil (India) Ltd. 27
Harwin 95
Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 66
Indian Air Force 30
Indian Navy 29
Indo-Mim Pvt. Ltd. 39
International Marketing Corporation 
/ North Star Imaging

69

Investment & Precision Castings Ltd. 85
Indian Space Research Organisation 61
itelligence India Software Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd.

67

Karnataka Udyog Mitra 60
Madras Hardtools Pvt. Ltd. 31
Marktech Composites Pvt. Ltd. 87
Mathworks India Pvt. Ltd. 23
Merlinhawk Aerospace Pvt. Ltd. 55
Millenia Technologies (I) LLP. 65
Miracle Electronic Devices Pvt. Ltd. 93
Motherson Techno Tools Ltd. 22
MTS Systems Corporation 98
Multisphere Power Solutions Pvt. 
Ltd.

82

Nicomatic India Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 91
Nilkamal Ltd. 40
Paras Wires Pvt. Ltd. 56
Pexa Aerospace Materials Pvt. Ltd. 73
Processware Systems Pvt. Ltd. 57

INDEX



20192019

101

Quaker Houghton 80
Roots Industries India Ltd. 36
Rudrali Hitech Tools Pvt. Ltd. 25
Saison Components & Solutions 54
Scientific Research Instruments 
Company Pvt. Ltd.

62

Semikart 49
Sensegiz Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 46
Sirius Technologies 64
Solize India Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 79
Speciality Fasteners International 51
Speciality Urethanes Pvt. Ltd. 50
ST Advanced Composites Pvt. Ltd. 44
Syratron Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 86
Taural India Pvt. Ltd. 37
Technocrats Alliance Engineering 
Pvt. Ltd.

78

TEF-S Koatings 58
Tescom EMS & Contract Manufac-
turing of PCBA

76

Thermo Fisher Scientific 81
Ti Anode Fabricators Pvt. Ltd. 96
Tuv India Pvt. Ltd. 53
Ultramax Hydrojet Pvt. Ltd. 63
Valeth Group of Industries 38
VPS Technology India Pvt. Ltd. 24
Wave Mechanics 45
Wipro Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 71
Yuken India Ltd. 41



20192019

102

NOTES : 



20192019

103



20192019

104

See you 

Again at

August


